Senior Men

Pos
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Time
1:01:10.55
1:01:34.05
1:01:54.85
1:02:23.85
1:02:32.65
1:02:41.45
1:02:44.40
1:02:47.60
1:03:03.65
1:03:21.60
1:03:34.50
1:04:37.40
1:04:43.45
1:05:06.05
1:05:18.20
1:05:20.90
1:05:33.20
1:05:35.00
1:05:54.85
1:05:55.35
1:06:02.95
1:06:12.70
1:06:14.90
1:06:18.55
1:06:20.25
1:06:23.30
1:06:25.65
1:06:28.10
1:06:52.35
1:06:58.95
1:07:00.75
1:07:08.30
1:07:27.25
1:07:29.30
1:07:31.05
1:07:32.75
1:07:43.60
1:07:46.45
1:08:00.90
1:08:29.95
1:08:36.40
1:08:46.75
1:09:00.85
1:09:09.40
1:09:11.45
1:09:20.00
1:09:21.05
1:09:25.10
1:09:31.70
1:09:34.05
1:09:40.95
1:09:48.60
1:09:48.90
1:09:59.05
1:10:11.90
1:10:38.90
1:10:52.70
1:10:54.05
1:10:57.65
1:11:03.95
1:11:06.30
1:11:19.60
1:11:20.05
1:11:24.00
1:11:24.15
1:11:31.15
1:11:33.95
1:11:45.85
1:12:00.50
1:12:16.65
1:12:25.45
1:12:50.75
1:12:55.15
1:13:20.65
1:13:24.15
1:13:24.35
1:13:24.85
1:13:30.25
1:13:39.80
1:13:46.95
1:13:56.25
1:14:08.90
1:14:16.30
1:14:16.55
1:14:30.95
1:14:40.75
1:14:47.65
1:14:55.20
1:14:57.85
1:15:06.05
1:15:22.10

Team

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A’
Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A'
Highgate Harriers ‘A’

Bristol & West AC'A'

Notts AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District AC'A’
Leeds AC'A’

Bedford & County AC 'A'
Tonbridge AC'A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'

St Mary's College AC

Salford Harriers & AC'A'

Notts AC'B'

Derby AC'A'

Durham City Harriers & AC'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Lincoln Wellington AC 'A’
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’
Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A’

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 'A'
Newham & Essex Beagles AC'A’
Heanor RC'A’

Tonbridge AC 'B'

Rossendale Harriers & AC 'A'
Owls AC

Luton AC

City of Norwich 'A'

Leeds AC'B'

Holmfirth Harriers AC'A'
Clapham Chasers

Notts AC'C'

Charnwood AC'A'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'A'
Rotherham Harriers & AC'A'
Bedford & County AC 'B'
Blackburn Harriers & AC'A'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A’
Reading AC

City Of Sheffield AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A’
Cannock & Stafford AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Highgate Harriers 'C'

Serpentine RC

Tipton Harriers 'A’

Sheffield RC 'A’

City of York AC

Altrincham & District AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'B'
City of HullAC'A'

Tyne Bridge Harriers

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Mansfield Harriers 'A'

Wakefield District H & AC 'A'

City of Stoke AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC'B'

Valley Striders AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A’
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Lincoln Wellington AC 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers
Peterborough AC

East Hull Harriers & AC'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A’
Bedford & County AC'C'

Salford Harriers & AC'B'

Burton AC'A'

Leicester Coritanian AC'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B'
Tonbridge AC'C'

Wirral AC'A’

Holme Pierrepont Rc 'A'

Keighley & Craven AC 'A'

North Derbyshire Rc 'A
Barnsley AC'A'
Doncaster AC'A'
Derby AC 'B'

Ripley RC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Salford Harriers & AC'C'

Barnet & District AC

Barnsley Harriers ‘A’

York Knavesmire Harriers
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'A'
Huncote Harriers

Kendal AAC

Newark AC'A'

City of Norwich 'B'

Sheffield RC 'B'

Legl
0:15:00.65
0:15:03.70
0:15:27.10
0:15:41.25
0:15:17.15
0:15:36.95
0:15:27.85
0:15:14.15
0:15:26.35
0:15:44.85
0:15:24.95
0:15:19.15
0:15:31.55
0:15:56.00
0:16:21.20
0:15:14.45
0:14:51.75
0:16:00.70
0:15:41.50
0:14:56.55
0:15:42.70
0:15:28.95
0:14:54.65
0:16:05.15
0:16:38.25
0:16:01.70
0:15:18.95
0:14:59.25
0:16:22.95
0:16:05.70
0:15:58.60
0:14:57.25
0:16:47.65
0:16:38.25
0:16:10.75
0:17:21.45
0:16:22.55
0:16:22.10
0:15:57.40
0:15:57.30
0:16:24.45
0:16:33.55
0:16:16.70
0:17:08.95
0:16:55.65
0:15:21.05
0:16:35.70
0:17:25.35
0:15:47.15
0:15:21.75
0:16:50.45
0:16:18.85
0:17:31.60
0:16:42.65
0:16:11.90
0:15:37.25
0:17:06.85
0:16:29.10
0:17:49.40
0:17:47.00
0:17:40.85
0:17:44.80
0:17:00.95
0:16:25.45
0:16:54.45
0:17:09.20
0:16:56.35
0:17:20.35
0:17:16.95
0:17:00.10
0:17:25.95
0:16:41.80
0:17:27.20
0:17:35.50
0:17:14.15
0:18:22.00
0:17:52.05
0:17:30.55
0:17:22.75
0:18:04.35
0:17:43.55
0:18:41.10
0:16:43.75
0:18:03.75
0:17:48.35
0:18:38.90
0:19:09.95
0:16:51.90
0:18:18.85
0:17:13.95
0:18:30.50

Name
Alexander O'Gorm
Nicholas Swinburn
Danny Russell
Stephen Mitchell
Alastair Watson
Joshua Grace
Michael Salter
Matt Leach

Ryan Driscoll
John Ashcroft
Gavin Hill

Rowan Axe

Carl Hardman
Ben Douglas

Alex Pilcher
Daniel Garbutt
Andrew Heyes
Shane Robinson
Alexander Goodall
Chris Parr

Ross Braden
Edward Shepherd
John Beattie
Stuart King
Daniel Watt
Christopher Fell
Daniel Hallam
John McDonnell
Carl Goose

Nick Hooker
Mark Buckingham
Andrew Maud
Jarratt Perkins
Stephen Mears
Peter Flewitt
Rhian Hastey
James Hoad
Robert Warner
Steve Tuttle
Daniel Thorne
James Gray
Oliver Park

Aidan McCormack
Thomas Bowerma
Jonathan Laybour
Glenn Hughes
Phillip Wilson

Joe Fowler

Daniel Cheeseman
Andrew Norman
Zak Curran
Kristopher Lecher
Shaun Anthony Br
Phillip Williams
Mark Johnson
Jack Hallas
Sebastian Duffy
Richard Burney
Gwil Thomas
Patrick Houghton
Steven Worthingto
James Straw
Lloyd Kempson
Steven Robinson
Alec Gibson
Richard Carpenter
Joe Strange
Robert Hughes
David Staley
Ashley Sabin
Joseph Turner
Harry Paton
Philip Robertson
Stewart Gregory
Will Smith

Paul Sorrell
Thomas White
Dean Watson
Jamie Flecther
Tom Powis

Craig Dyce

Philip West
Michael Wright
Richard Spooner
Chris Roberts
Dean Cross

Dave Egginton
Christopher Snell
Daniel Barrie
Adam Varvel
Chris Clarke

Leg2
0:15:42.55
0:15:49.35
0:15:27.10
0:15:46.60
0:15:48.45
0:15:31.10
0:16:05.90
0:16:25.45
0:15:48.50
0:15:59.05
0:16:01.25
0:15:57.80
0:16:10.70
0:16:22.05
0:15:32.15
0:15:43.05
0:16:55.30
0:16:07.35
0:16:35.65
0:16:40.05
0:15:23.85
0:17:00.45
0:17:06.20
0:16:26.20
0:16:25.00
0:16:34.05
0:17:07.40
0:16:34.25
0:16:22.40
0:17:11.30
0:16:37.25
0:17:06.70
0:16:28.00
0:17:19.00
0:16:39.30
0:16:40.30
0:16:45.50
0:16:07.90
0:17:07.90
0:17:27.05
0:17:31.15
0:17:39.85
0:17:02.45
0:16:23.00
0:17:22.30
0:17:33.70
0:18:03.40
0:17:57.70
0:17:34.65
0:17:22.15
0:17:40.50
0:18:27.45
0:17:05.40
0:17:36.80
0:19:12.75
0:18:15.40
0:17:54.30
0:16:37.65
0:18:00.15
0:17:12.75
0:17:03.35
0:17:28.80
0:18:07.20
0:17:47.80
0:17:59.40
0:18:42.80
0:17:15.15
0:18:17.25
0:18:02.75
0:16:55.05
0:17:48.85
0:18:50.35
0:19:03.10
0:18:03.65
0:18:48.70
0:17:46.05
0:18:17.45
0:17:16.10
0:18:21.10
0:18:45.55
0:18:17.85
0:18:14.55
0:17:59.25
0:19:26.05
0:18:03.10
0:18:01.90
0:17:32.70
0:16:45.15
0:18:46.40
0:17:53.25
0:18:47.35

(11)

Name

Jack Morris
Andrew Wiles
Shaun Dixon
Charlie MacLean
Douglas Musson
Adam Clarke
Dominic Easter
Mitchell Burton
Henry Pearce
Ben Russell
Luke Betts

Ollie Lockley
Joseph Bailey
Tim Hartley
Luke Gunn
Graham Hunt
Matthew Hobbs
Matthew Bowser
Simon Millett
Daniel Johnson
Alex Bruce-Littlew
Ben Whitworth
Niall Sheehan
Joe Rainsford
Luca Russo
Joseph Johnston
Paul Miles
Daniel Woodgate
Piers Arnold
Robert Torch
Richard Smith
Peter James
Matt Blunden
James Douglas
Ben Waterman
Richard Harris
Josh Lunn

Ben Fish

Ryan Burling
Jack Williams
Paul Shane Rice
Alex Eggeman
James Perrin
Andrew Rooke
Michael Dan
Simon Barrett
Philip Clamp
Stuart Little
Dennis Speck
Ryan Ganose
James Tidd
Thomas McKee
John Morley
Michael Tanner
Phillip Shaw
Stephen Tilford
Nicholas Barber
Ben Martin

Paul Fotherby
Graham Cooke
Beau Smith
William Strangewa
Mark Ellison
Matt Hill
Matthew Hayes
Richard Jones
Sean Still

David Hudson
Gordon Smith
Chris Jordan
Adam Simms
Alexander Hookwa
Kevin Buxton
Anthony Meenagh
Scott Bairstow
Chris Adams
Stuart Wilson
Simon Wright
Richard Wilson
Dean Taylor

lain Wood

Paul Simons
Adrian Mason
Paul Dodd
Simon Collins
Paul Whittingham
Carl Sommer
Alasdair Russell
Howard Leek
Kirton Joe

Chris Ireland

Leg3
0:15:11.10
0:15:38.30
0:15:32.50
0:15:14.70
0:15:28.70
0:15:55.10
0:15:33.90
0:16:06.45
0:15:51.55
0:16:11.25
0:15:52.70
0:16:07.85
0:15:57.50
0:16:28.30
0:16:50.80
0:17:02.20
0:16:28.65
0:16:11.05
0:16:19.20
0:17:17.15
0:17:13.15
0:17:04.65
0:17:42.65
0:16:50.15
0:17:01.00
0:16:45.20
0:17:59.30
0:16:52.55
0:17:05.05
0:17:38.45
0:16:33.70
0:17:47.60
0:17:17.20
0:16:36.35
0:17:26.90
0:16:40.50
0:17:43.00
0:17:29.65
0:18:07.50
0:16:58.05
0:17:42.15
0:17:02.15
0:18:14.60
0:16:56.30
0:17:28.30
0:18:10.45
0:17:37.65
0:16:35.50
0:16:27.75
0:18:18.15
0:17:57.00
0:18:06.55
0:17:54.95
0:17:31.70
0:17:26.70
0:18:18.95
0:17:09.80
0:18:55.25
0:17:32.70
0:17:15.20
0:17:29.35
0:18:06.15
0:17:56.95
0:18:40.80
0:18:24.40
0:17:40.65
0:18:48.90
0:17:44.00
0:19:06.75
0:16:36.50
0:18:35.25
0:20:00.70
0:18:16.70
0:19:01.95
0:18:56.90
0:18:57.25
0:18:03.05
0:20:15.35
0:19:12.55
0:18:13.45
0:18:34.40
0:18:19.10
0:19:53.50
0:18:07.85
0:19:01.90
0:18:47.75
0:19:39.50
0:20:05.15
0:19:07.15
0:21:29.15
0:19:01.25

(3)
(2)
(5)
(4)
(6)
(8)
(12)
(7)
(13)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(21)
(20)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(19)
(22)
(17)
(29)
(30)
(27)
(35)
(26)
(39)
(18)
(32)
(46)
(25)
(33)
(42)
(43)
(36)
(44)
(45)
(34)
(49)
(38)
(53)
(50)
(51)
(40)
(54)
(48)
(62)
(56)
(31)
(47)
(63)
(66)
(64)
(55)
(65)
(59)
(58)
(57)
(73)
(61)
(60)
(71)
(69)
(67)
(70)
(74)
(68)
(72)
(78)
(41)
(76)
(92)
(82)
(81)
(86)
(89)
(77)
(87)
(84)
(88)
(79)
(90)
(80)
(93)
(83)
(91)
(99)
(75)
(97)
(102)
(98)

Name

Patrick Martin

lan Hudspith
Benjamin Noad
Owain Jones

Ben Livesey

Elliot Palmer
Tesfaye Debele
Ryan Parker
Thomas Cox
Harry Harper
Anthony Ford
Tom Austin

Gary Priestley
Rob Keal
Christopher Peach
Matt Hornsby Hor
Dave Archer
Richard Brown
Bradley Goater
Rob Dobson
Peter Tucker
Daniel Gurton
Wayne Bell
Matthew Bickerst
Daniel Bradley
Robert Webb
Scott Green

Tom Mead

Stuart Huntington
Leon Foster
Peter Brookes
Luke Davis

John Muddeman
Howard Thompso
Mohamed Hashi
Aidan Johnson
Massi Dendani
Mat Nuttall
Joshua Lyman
Luke Conway
John Bailey Rice
Runner C32
Christopher Harve
Chris Rooke
Richard Scott
Jamie Hogg
Daniel Beier

Will Beauchamp
Tom Bean
Matthew Kelly
Benjamin Pointing
James Pearson
Cees Van Der Land
lan Roberts

Chris Monk
Christopher Ward
Marc Hartley
Luke Jockins

John Hobbs
Michael John Daw
Raymond Edgar
Andrew Pattison
Sam Hunt

Steve Hall
Michael Hargreave
Paul Hammond
Craig Emmerson
David Lockett
Stephen Wilson
Mark Powell
Richard Ostell
Mark Pitcairn-Kno
Mark Hulmston
Matthew Grainge
Craig Shearer
Tim Clayton
Brendan Moody
Michael Barfield
Adam Fozzard
Luke Beresford
Richard Park

Billy McCartney
Runner C9

Paul Johnson
Darren Hendley
Lee Morris
Gareth Chivers
Runner C97
Timothy Bagguley
Adam Craske
Benjamin Mahone

01/11/2014

Legd
0:15:16.25
0:15:02.70
0:15:28.15
0:15:41.30
0:15:58.35
0:15:38.30
0:15:36.75
0:15:01.55
0:15:57.25
0:15:26.45
0:16:15.60
0:17:12.60
0:17:03.70
0:16:19.70
0:16:34.05
0:17:21.20
0:17:17.50
0:17:15.90
0:17:18.50
0:17:01.60
0:17:43.25
0:16:38.65
0:16:31.40
0:16:57.05
0:16:16.00
0:17:02.35
0:16:00.00
0:18:02.05
0:17:01.95
0:16:03.50
0:17:51.20
0:17:16.75
0:16:54.40
0:16:55.70
0:17:14.10
0:16:50.50
0:16:52.55
0:17:46.80
0:16:48.10
0:18:07.55
0:16:58.65
0:17:31.20
0:17:27.10
0:18:41.15
0:17:25.20
0:18:14.80
0:17:04.30
0:17:26.55
0:19:42.15
0:18:32.00
0:17:13.00
0:16:55.75
0:17:16.95
0:18:07.90
0:17:20.55
0:18:27.30
0:18:41.75
0:18:52.05
0:17:35.40
0:18:49.00
0:18:52.75
0:17:59.85
0:18:14.95
0:18:29.95
0:18:05.90
0:17:58.50
0:18:33.55
0:18:24.25
0:17:34.05
0:21:45.00
0:18:35.40
0:17:17.90
0:18:08.15
0:18:39.55
0:18:24.40
0:18:19.05
0:19:12.30
0:18:28.25
0:18:43.40
0:18:43.60
0:19:20.45
0:18:54.15
0:19:39.80
0:18:38.90
0:19:37.60
0:19:12.20
0:18:25.50
0:21:13.00
0:18:45.45
0:18:29.70
0:19:03.00

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)

Name

Jack Martin
Jonathan Taylor
Audun Nordtveit
Tom Merson
Samuel Mitchell
lan Bailey

Carl Smith

Mark Draper
Ben Cole

Daniel Cliffe
James Bailey
Alex Cloona
Bruno Lima
Robert Needham
David Westbury
Robert Eaton
Adam Dyson

Les Ball
Jonathan Dry
Sam Brand
Daniel Kennedy
Tomaz Plibersek
Michael Dowling
Jonny McLean
Steven Fennell
Anthony Dalton-0O'
Eddie Highton
Liam McNabola
Paul Goodall
Simon Deakin
Scott Smith
John McMillan
Richard Darling
Gary Burnett
Christopher Hepw
Philip Hoole
Andrew Inskip
Shaun Livesey
Liam Smith
Edward Stockdale
Howard Wood
Michael Moore
Aaron Brown
James Ratcliffe
John McKeane
Daniel De Palol
Liam Roberts
Alex Plant

Mike Raynes
Duncan Wilson
Sebastien Pencole
Stuart Carmichael
James Dunce
Matt Jackson
Paul Butcher
John Mason
Thomas Guy
Mathew Hughes
Matthew Hallam
Thomas Brannon
Steve Perry
Marc Thorpe
Sean Beard
Daniel Snipe
Nigel Sisson
Daniel Brazier
Stuart Still

John Lloyd

Cory Parker
Craig Sabin
James Porteous
James Taylor
Phillip Langan
Graham Moffatt
Chris Loftus
Steven Penney
John Broom
Martin James
Russell Parkin
Matt Jones
Mark Crook
Charles Foster
Timothy Butler
Lee Smith

Phil Richardson
Paul Hughes
Mark Kendrick
Peter Gorst
Martin Waite
James Senior
Jack Foley



Senior Men

Pos
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Time
1:15:32.20
1:16:06.45
1:16:15.90
1:16:26.75
1:16:29.20
1:16:39.65
1:16:51.05
1:17:06.35
1:17:22.25
1:17:39.55
1:17:43.65
1:17:47.80
1:17:58.50
1:18:35.05
1:18:54.95
1:18:58.05
1:19:15.60
1:19:26.60
1:19:48.40
1:20:13.25
1:20:14.20
1:20:21.85
1:21:13.20
1:21:18.80
1:21:56.10
1:22:02.45
1:22:04.05
1:22:57.10
1:23:05.05
1:23:14.60
1:24:08.75
1:24:22.75
1:24:23.95
1:24:25.40
1:24:25.70
1:24:25.95
1:25:16.05
1:25:21.70
1:26:09.25
1:26:25.05
1:27:00.05
1:28:51.45
1:29:13.95
1:31:21.20
1:31:38.80
1:32:22.10
1:33:02.55
1:33:52.50
1:34:53.45
1:34:59.80
1:35:08.85
1:39:34.50

Team

Beaumont RC 'A’

Wakefield District H & AC 'B'
Blackburn Harriers & AC'B'
Derwent Runners ( Derby)
Heanor RC 'B'

Wirral AC 'B'

Harborough AC'A'
Sedgefield Harriers

Redhill Road Runners 'A'
Askern & District RC'A'
Southwell RC

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B'
Taunton AC'A'

Holme Pierrepont Rc 'B'
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Tipton Harriers 'B'

Barnsley Harriers 'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'B'
Lincoln Wellington AC 'C'
Long Eaton RC 'A’

Heanor RC'C'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B"
Stafford Harriers

Steel City Striders RC
Sheffield Hallam

Sparkhill Harriers 'A'
Charnwood AC 'C'
Kimberworth Striders 'A'
East Hull Harriers & AC 'B'
Massey Ferguson Rc 'A’
North Shields Polytechnic Club 'C'
North Derbyshire Rc 'B'
Burton AC'B'

Thames Valley Harriers 'B'
Grantham AC'A'

Redhill Road Runners 'B'
Beaumont RC 'B'

Doncaster AC 'B'

Holme Pierrepont Rc 'C'
North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B'
Massey Ferguson Rc 'B'
Grantham RC

Long Eaton RC 'B'

Fitmums & Friends 'A’
Mansfield Harriers 'C'
Fitmums & Friends 'B'
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC'C'
Lytham St.Annes RRC 'A'
Grantham AC 'B'

Newark AC 'B'

Harborough AC 'B'

Barnsley Harriers 'C'

Legl
0:17:45.45
0:19:01.40
0:20:01.55
0:17:50.10
0:18:19.85
0:18:28.60
0:17:59.05
0:21:13.95
0:18:01.35
0:19:10.20
0:20:35.45
0:18:46.95
0:19:02.15
0:19:11.75
0:17:37.05
0:17:48.65
0:19:06.40
0:19:43.25
0:18:17.10
0:19:55.65
0:20:17.50
0:18:55.90
0:20:27.45
0:19:31.55
0:18:53.25
0:19:42.80
0:18:36.35
0:21:29.65
0:20:05.50
0:19:53.85
0:21:13.25
0:18:34.80
0:19:05.25
0:19:27.70
0:18:24.25
0:19:44.70
0:19:40.20
0:20:45.10
0:21:04.80
0:18:17.35
0:20:15.35
0:23:37.65
0:21:59.00
0:22:02.25
0:21:47.25
0:22:01.65
0:21:01.85
0:20:40.35
0:23:56.35
0:21:53.60
0:23:28.55
0:19:50.90

Name Leg2
Steven Gibson 0:19:08.20
Thomas Coney 0:18:43.10
Andrew Heys 0:17:55.50
Matthew Parker  0:19:36.85
Stephen Ashmore 0:18:35.35
Steve Spence 0:19:32.95
Matthew Driver  0:21:33.60
Gary Thwaites 0:19:29.20
Andy Wetherill 0:19:56.05
Paul Collingwood  0:19:47.70
Paul Orton 0:20:13.35
Brent Stevenson  0:19:42.70
Philip Roberts 0:19:12.80
Anthony Squire 0:19:20.15
Fred Mayer 0:17:58.20
Matthew Smith 0:18:21.80
Scott Briggs 0:20:05.00
Chris Ashmore 0:19:22.45
Neil Coney 0:18:22.00
Richard Wilkinson 0:20:19.75
Carl Hughes 0:19:55.80
Jason Corns 0:20:30.55
Stephen Jackson  0:21:16.90
Craig Shaw 0:20:02.70
Josh Slingsby 0:20:00.70
Paul Webster 0:20:31.80
Adam Lockton 0:21:03.40
Kevin Doyle 0:21:19.05
Mike Vinegrad 0:22:41.00

Ross Thomas Coop 0:21:16.15
David Paul Hughes 0:20:14.35

Russell White 0:21:30.20
Alex Mead 0:21:53.60
Louis William 0:20:39.55
Adam Madge 0:19:56.80
Ben Wilson 0:22:20.45
Robert Jinks 0:20:40.20
James Smith 0:22:11.30
Steve Tupholme  0:20:35.35
Michael Garrard ~ 0:19:56.80
David Cubitt 0:21:18.65
Marc Tremain 0:21:40.20
Phil Abbott 0:22:32.65
Mark Gronow 0:21:23.70
Jonathan Hardy ~ 0:22:56.45
Neil Meyerhoff 0:24:39.65
James Simpson 0:23:04.25
Graham Webster  0:21:47.80
Chris Hunt 0:23:10.30
Richard Peach 0:22:18.60
David Ward 0:22:02.00
Derrick Baldwin 0:25:22.10

(99)

(108)
(109)
(106)
(100
(111
(122)
(135)
(110
(118)
(136)
(115
(113
(116
(80)
(91)
(120
(119)
(94)
(131
(129
(121)
(143)
(123
(117,
(130
(125)
(149)
(148)
(138
(139)
(127
(137,
(128)
(114
(145
(133)
(150
(141)
(112)
(140
(157)
(154
(151)
(155)
(159
(152)
(147)
(160,
(153)
(158)
(156)

Name

lan Murdey
Christopher Price
Andrew Buttery
Oliver Gerg
Daniel Heathcote
Peter Scarrett
Kenny Anderson
David Greatorex
Nigel Lever

Andy Goodair
Darren Corbett
Chris Holmes
Julian Ridgley
Howard Partridge
Geoff Lowry
Chris Fullerton
Craig Allen

Gary Morley
Sean Barkes
Timothy Baggs
Andy Parkin

Paul Tabor

lan Charles Hodkin
Steve Helmore
Dan Allen

Stuart Underwood
Mark Whitmore
Lee Weatherall
Grahama Wilkinso
Runner B124
Simon Ellis
Gareth Wing

lan Parker

Philip Wetton
Dean Houlton
Steve Gelderd
Steve Sayers
Christopher Mora
Tom Davies

Chris Waite
Steve Mumford
Mark Hillson
John Hay

Neil Thompson
Runner B121

Leg3
0:18:55.90
0:18:45.10
0:20:29.70
0:20:50.50
0:19:39.90
0:19:26.30
0:20:00.70
0:18:52.05
0:20:04.55
0:18:53.60
0:18:10.95
0:19:19.10
0:19:00.85
0:20:08.95
0:21:07.50
0:21:58.15
0:19:50.55
0:19:47.30
0:19:30.35
0:19:54.75
0:20:11.70
0:20:13.70
0:19:27.60
0:21:16.00
0:21:51.65
0:22:11.95
0:21:47.00
0:18:46.05
0:19:30.00
0:19:53.45
0:21:24.80
0:22:31.35
0:22:42.30
0:21:54.95
0:19:53.55
0:21:00.05
0:24:38.35
0:23:35.75
0:22:14.60
0:20:31.75
0:22:25.70
0:20:27.25
0:21:27.80
0:23:30.35
0:20:49.80

Stephen Meyerhof 0:21:49.05

David Herbert
Willie Richmond
Mark Tucker
Gareth Owens
Martin Gore
Rene Wolferink

0:26:08.95
0:26:02.65
0:21:02.15
0:24:05.10
0:27:13.30
0:31:31.80

(94)

(100)
(112)
(112)
(101)
(105)
(118)
(119)
(108)
(107)
(116)
(106)
(104)
(113)
(103)
(109)
(117)
(115)
(96)

(121)
(122)
(120)
(126)
(124)
(123)
(131)
(127)
(128)
(130)
(125)
(133)
(132)
(136)
(129)
(110)
(134)
(139)
(145)
(137)
(114)
(138)
(142)
(144)
(146)
(141)
(149)
(151)
(150)
(147)
(148)
(153)
(155)

Name

Karl Wilkins
Alistair Robinson
John Chaplin
Runner C51
Robert Page
Simon Fox
William Clapp
Justin Cox
Alastair Reilly
Dean Winter
Jim Semmelroth
Liam Hodson
Josh Davis
Samuel Williams
Simon Edwards
Runner C182
Mike Schofield
Stephen Davies
Tom Roche

Rob Allen

Paul Mercer

lan Pincher
Richard Rea
Alasdair Menmuir
Vinnie Lau

John Goulding
Nigel Scoggins
Paul Greenwood
Stephen Coates
David Clarke
Jason Nash
Andrew Hall
Eamon O'Hanlon
Scott Brewer
Stephen Hobday
David Walsh
Andy MacHin
Thomas Morris
John Kenyon
David Michael Gil
Richard Graham S
Dean Riggall
Matt Weightman
Andrew Pay
David Blount
Graeme Smith
Tom Vardy

Greg Oulton
Paul Davidson
Jonathan Compton
Peter Leach
Justin Goodyear
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Legd
0:19:42.65
0:19:36.85
0:17:49.15
0:18:09.30
0:19:54.10
0:19:11.80
0:17:17.70
0:17:31.15
0:19:20.30
0:19:48.05
0:18:43.90
0:19:59.05
0:20:42.70
0:19:54.20
0:22:12.20
0:20:49.45
0:20:13.65
0:20:33.60
0:23:38.95
0:20:03.10
0:19:49.20
0:20:41.70
0:20:01.25
0:20:28.55
0:21:10.50
0:19:35.90
0:20:37.30
0:21:22.35
0:20:48.55
0:22:11.15
0:21:16.35
0:21:46.40
0:20:42.80
0:22:23.20
0:26:11.10
0:21:20.75
0:20:17.30
0:18:49.55
0:22:14.50
0:27:39.15
0:23:00.35
0:23:06.35
0:23:14.50
0:24:24.90
0:26:05.30
0:23:51.75
0:22:47.50
0:25:21.70
0:26:44.65
0:26:42.50
0:22:25.00
0:22:49.70

Name

Philip Chritchlow
Glenn Shelley
Christopher G Davi
Andrew Dean
Tony Weatherson
David Norman
Sean Fenwick
James Oldfield
Simon Nash
Duncan Marlow
Andrew Edmondso
Nick Luke

Dan Clarke

Keith Alger

Joe Freeman
Dean Hill
Richard Singleton
Timothy Raynor
Geoff Powley
Richard Howe
Gary Mellors
Duncan Davies
lan Talbot

Andy Buck
George Taylor
Nick Stringer
Jake Smith

Colin Earl

Lee Cross
Jeremy Shaun Trill
Vaughan Hemy
Steve Bennett
Gareth Cantrill
Jason Sewards
Arthur Short

Joe Parker

lan Parker

Mark Benson
Neil Devonport
Alan Haddon
Simon Neale
Gordon Geach
Shaun Burton
Petar Vojvodic
Julian Wood
John Walker
Matthew Curran
Nigel Simpkin
Philip Hall
Grahame Kelley
Graeme Rolfe
Mark Caudwell



Senior Men

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
(41) Jake Littlehales 0:16:17.20 (29) Jack Nixon 0:16:33.00 (23) Andrew Nixon
(40) George Corcoran 0:17:02.10 (44) Henry Earl 0:15:49.10 (24) Jake Wightman
(28) Adrian Whitwam 0:17:04.40 (37) Karl Taylor 0:16:32.90 (28) Ian Harding
(70) Matthew Krelle  0:16:30.15 (48) William Russell  0:16:50.80 (37) Mark Edwards
(55) Graham Hogg 0:17:53.45 (61) Dean Hughes 0:17:07.45 (52) Jeff Prest
(104) Kieron Sexton 0:18:35.85 (96) Manuel Da Silva 0:18:14.85 (85) Stephen Norris
(114) Sam Deathe 0:18:44.45 (104) Eliot Winter 0:18:48.80 (95) Stephen Herring
(152) Steven Barber ~ 0:21:41.40 (146) Michael Pearce  0:21:15.70 (135) Mark Hinchcliffe
(154) Mark Deakin 0:20:43.90 (142) Keith Paul 0:23:50.80 (140) Declan Rogers
(54) Fergal Smithwick 0:16:14.55 (35) Ryan McKinlay  0:32:57.80 (143) Stevan Dokic
(124) Martin Makin 0:35:30.35 (161) Tom Whitmore  0:17:20.30 (152) Peter Swaine
(170) Aaron Schofield 0:19:10.90 (162) Barry Hirst 0:19:14.75 (154) Gary Matthews
(171) John Cookson 0:24:16.00 (163) Danny Teare 0:24:09.00 (156) Richard Taylor
(129) Gareth Burrell 0:56:35.50 (165) Michael Gaughan 0:19:24.90 (157) Paul Sutcliffe
(67) Kieran Reay 0:19:28.10 (92) Richard Hopkins
(74) Jim Cooper 0:19:55.55 (102) Stephen Norris
(133) Zippy Grice 0:20:16.40 (124) Mike Boucher

(136) Gareth Humphrie 0:20:11.85

(146) Robert Hudson

0:20:09.45

(50) Simon Coombes 0:24:02.95
(108) Christopher Walk 0:23:34.00

(126) Tom Chadwick
(132) Nigel Atkinson
(134) Edmund Barrow
(144) Geoff Watson

Time Team Legl
0:49:07.10  Stockport Harriers & AC 'B' 0:16:16.90
0:49:08.05 Loughborough Students AC 0:16:16.85
0:49:32.55 Morpeth Harriers & AC 'B' 0:15:55.25
0:50:21.95  Bristol & West AC 'B' 0:17:01.00
0:51:36.75 Trafford AC'A' 0:16:35.85
0:54:57.30 Thames Valley Harriers 'A' 0:18:06.60
0:56:06.40 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B' 0:18:33.15
1:03:40.55 Askern & District RC 'B' 0:20:43.45
1:05:31.55 Taunton AC 'B' 0:20:56.85
1:05:48.10 Highgate Harriers 'B' 0:16:35.75
1:11:50.35 Charnwood AC 'B' 0:18:59.70
1:13:57.50 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:35:31.85
1:28:00.10 Blackburn Harriers & AC 'C' 0:39:35.10
1:35:09.35 Halifax Harriers & AC 0:19:08.95
0:36:25.20  Birtley AC 0:16:57.10
0:37:04.80 Harrow AC ‘A’ 0:17:09.25
0:39:37.50  Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C' 0:19:21.10
0:39:48.40  Holmfirth Harriers AC 'B' 0:19:36.55
0:40:19.05 Keighley & Craven AC 'B' 0:20:09.60
0:40:33.70  Herne Hill Harriers 'A" 0:16:30.75
0:41:53.00 Durham City Harriers & AC 'B' 0:18:19.00
1:12:56.25 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'B' 0:55:21.15
0:16:33.25 Chelmsford AC 0:16:33.25
0:17:25.05 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'  0:17:25.05
0:17:34.30  Staffs Moorlands AC 0:17:34.30
0:18:34.00 Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B' 0:18:34.00
0:18:50.20 Barnsley AC 'B' 0:18:50.20
0:24:29.90  Sparkhill Harriers 'B' 0:24:29.90
0:26:12.05 Vale Royal AC'A' 0:26:12.05

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:14:51.75 A71 Andrew Heyes
2 0:14:54.65 A132 John Beattie
3 0:14:56.55 A64 Chris Parr
4 0:14:57.25 A47 Andrew Maud
5 0:14:59.25 Al16 John McDonnell
6 0:15:00.65 A172 Alexander O'Gorman
7 0:15:01.55 D18 Mark Draper
8 0:15:02.70 D126 Jonathan Taylor
9 0:15:03.70 A126 Nicholas Swinburn
10 0:15:11.10 C172 Patrick Martin

(172) Martin Shelley
(51) Christopher Youe
(81) Darren Newbould
(87) Gareth Briggs
(115) Howard Darwin
(121) David Brooksban
(168) Craig Hinks
(169) Tony Archer

0:17:35.10 (164) Luke Nicholas

Team

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Newham & Essex Beagles AC 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC ‘A’
Clapham Chasers

Luton AC

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Bedford & County AC 'A'
Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A'
Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A'
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
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Senior Women

Pos
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Time
0:29:46.50
0:30:28.80
0:30:47.90
0:30:59.45
0:31:03.55
0:31:06.35
0:31:11.70
0:31:26.95
0:31:42.40
0:31:43.75
0:31:49.00
0:32:08.75
0:32:11.70
0:32:14.10
0:32:29.95
0:32:40.75
0:32:41.30
0:33:09.25
0:33:09.40
0:33:10.80
0:33:17.40
0:33:19.60
0:33:20.55
0:33:24.95
0:33:33.05
0:33:36.10
0:33:36.70
0:33:45.85
0:33:54.20
0:33:54.45
0:34:05.30
0:34:09.45
0:34:12.95
0:34:14.75
0:34:20.90
0:34:24.70
0:34:25.90
0:34:27.75
0:34:30.35
0:34:36.05
0:34:37.25
0:34:43.65
0:35:11.25
0:35:19.10
0:35:32.55
0:35:40.10
0:35:44.60
0:35:46.60
0:35:47.80
0:35:49.55
0:35:51.65
0:36:19.70
0:36:26.75
0:36:33.05
0:36:54.65
0:36:58.50
0:37:03.20
0:37:31.15
0:37:33.90
0:37:36.80
0:37:41.60
0:37:47.50
0:37:55.80
0:38:05.65
0:38:32.45
0:38:36.25
0:38:48.60
0:39:21.70
0:39:31.65
0:39:34.35
0:39:38.70
0:40:18.35
0:40:25.95
0:40:29.45
0:40:47.40
0:40:56.25
0:40:56.95
0:41:05.85
0:41:07.15
0:41:34.95
0:41:46.30
0:41:59.35
0:42:09.65
0:42:21.45
0:42:30.45
0:42:47.60
0:42:56.65
0:42:57.85
0:43:02.65
0:43:15.30
0:43:57.75
0:44:34.70

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'

Birchfield Harriers ‘A’
City of Stoke AC
Bristol & West AC'A'

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’

Stockport Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'A'
Kendal AAC'A'

Holmfirth Harriers AC'A’
Wakefield District H & AC 'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Loughborough Students AC 'A'
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B'
Bedford & County AC'A'
Thames Valley Harriers ‘A’
Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Charnwood AC 'A'

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC 'A'

Vale Royal AC'A'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’
City of Norwich 'A’

Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A’
Leeds AC'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'

Highgate Harriers 'A'

St Albans AC

Barnet & District AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Notts AC'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston

University of Birmingham A & CCC'A’

West Suffolk AC'A'
St Mary's College AC
City of York AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'B'

Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'A'
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Bourneville Harriers 'A’

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC'A'
Harborough AC'A'
Charnwood AC 'B'

Notts AC 'B'

Sheffield RC'A'

Birchfield Harriers 'B'
Loughborough Students AC 'B'
Heanor RC'A’

Thames Valley Harriers 'B'
Holmfirth Harriers AC 'B'
Staffs Moorlands AC 'A’

New Marske Harriers Club
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'A’

Long Eaton RC'A'

Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'B'
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Wakefield District H & AC 'B'
Ripley RC'A’

Doncaster AC'A'

Barnsley AC

Worcester AC

Luton AC

Trafford AC'A’

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B'
Steel City Striders RC

Holme Pierrepont RC 'A'
Doncaster AC 'B'

Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC 'B'

Holme Pierrepont RC 'B'
Clowne RRC 'A’

Blackburn Harriers & AC'A'
Wirral AC

Southwell RC

Sedgefield Harriers

Ripley RC 'B'

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Harborough AC 'B'

Heanor RC 'B'

Bourneville Harriers 'B'
Birchfield Harriers 'C'

Long Eaton RC 'B'

Holmfirth Harriers AC 'C'
Mansfield Harriers 'B'

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'C'
Askern & District RC

Mansfield Harriers 'C'

Holme Pierrepont RC 'C'

Legl
0:09:31.75
0:09:35.60
0:09:51.05
0:10:21.40
0:09:38.65
0:09:39.70
0:10:16.25
0:09:54.95
0:10:02.40
0:09:54.25
0:10:31.40
0:11:06.45
0:10:46.20
0:10:41.25
0:10:59.60
0:10:26.50
0:09:46.90
0:10:32.60
0:10:40.25
0:11:08.85
0:10:25.80
0:10:25.95
0:10:21.45
0:09:59.45
0:10:21.25
0:10:32.15
0:09:59.65
0:11:10.60
0:10:42.60
0:10:47.10
0:11:10.30
0:11:31.65
0:10:29.80
0:10:33.45
0:11:02.00
0:09:36.30
0:11:17.20
0:11:00.85
0:10:43.30
0:11:36.80
0:11:10.90
0:11:49.25
0:10:51.85
0:11:04.20
0:11:12.90
0:11:43.90
0:11:29.70
0:10:48.70
0:10:50.30
0:10:14.00
0:11:27.65
0:11:01.20
0:11:24.55
0:11:29.45
0:11:05.60
0:11:45.05
0:12:20.45
0:11:09.80
0:12:06.35
0:12:48.35
0:10:49.50
0:11:47.75
0:11:55.25
0:11:59.95
0:11:08.20
0:11:14.45
0:11:42.70
0:12:03.75
0:13:06.25
0:12:44.25
0:13:19.75
0:13:47.65
0:12:35.45
0:13:33.15
0:12:59.70
0:12:07.40
0:11:58.70
0:14:50.35
0:13:21.30
0:13:14.30
0:12:49.60
0:13:15.90
0:13:24.65
0:13:27.05
0:11:57.45
0:14:39.05
0:13:45.80
0:13:16.05
0:13:27.95
0:13:46.55
0:14:00.30
0:14:25.05

(1)

()

7)

(16)
(4)

(5)

(14)
(9)

(12)
(8)

(22)
(45)
(31)
(28)
(38)
(20)
(6)

(24)
(27)
(47)
(18)
(19)
(17)
(10)
(15)
(23)
(11)
(50)
(29)
(32)
(49)
(60)
(21)
(25)
42)

54)
9)
0)
2)
1)
8)
6)
3)
2)
5)
9)
3)
5)
3)
7)
0)
6)
8)
4)
6)
7)
8)
5)
1)
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(67)
(70)
(73)
(46)
(53)
(64)
(74)
(85)
(79)
(89)
(97)
(78)
(94)
(83)
(76)
(72)
(106)
(90)
(86)
(82)
(87)
(91)
(92)
(72)
(104)
(95)
(88)
(93)
(96)
(98)
(102)

Name

Lily Partridge
Sara Treacy

Katie Holt
Charlotte Green
Maryse Haynes
Elle Vernon
Samantha Johnson
Sarah Tunstall
Katie Walshaw
Jennifer Walsh
Carla Brown

Jess Douglas
Jessica Fawcett
Emily Wallbank
Lisa Da Silva
Charlotte Taylor
Jane Potter
Emma Holt
Alexandra Snook
Rebecca Craigie
Nicola Squires
Kelly Grant

Lara Bromilow
Claire Duck
Bryony Proctor
Becky Penty
Laura Farrar
Karen Murphy
Jenna Hill

Jordan Folk
Hannah Goodwin
Jenny Reed
Tessa Clarke
Joanne Mills
Helen Waters
Sarah Astin
Emma Ballantyne
Lois Bond
Carolyne Baxter
Joanne Lee
Victoria Walker
Linda Howell
Michelle Willcocks
Hannah Eveleigh
Leila Armoush
Catherine Charlton
Deborah Platts-Fo
Katie Allen
Isabella Murray
Lisa Palmer
Joanna Mobed
Claire Leaver
Kerry Marchant
Sharon Bulman
Tracey McCartney
Carrie Bedingfield
Kahli Johnson
Sharon Orridge
Hannah Jenkins
Leah Davison
Cara Sloss

Lucy Taylor
Jayne Baldwin
Kerry Storrar
Molly Browne
Christine Lathwell
Julie Price
Laetitia Moakes
Alison Barrett
Gina Granger
Rose James
Samantha Weathe
Heather Fisher
Claire Hayes Gill
Jacqueline Robson
Jackie Taylor
Sarah Kearney
Jackie Duers
Tracy Glaister
Cathy Cresswell
Runner A1101
Sarah Blencowe
Rose Leivers

Suz West
Geraldine Taylor
Catherine Benson
Emma Serjeant
Amanda Hardy
Alison Whittingha
Kelly Raven
Catherine Hough
Claire Anderson

Leg2
0:10:18.85
0:10:13.60
0:10:20.10
0:10:34.15
0:10:40.95
0:10:55.95
0:10:28.45
0:11:34.10
0:10:37.40
0:11:00.35
0:10:37.65
0:10:29.85
0:10:47.65
0:10:53.15
0:10:25.25
0:11:12.70
0:11:26.10
0:11:14.20
0:11:30.75
0:11:29.50
0:10:58.95
0:11:35.00
0:10:40.35
0:12:07.70
0:11:49.65
0:11:16.20
0:11:45.25
0:11:27.45
0:11:27.95
0:11:17.55
0:11:40.75
0:11:04.55
0:12:22.55
0:11:38.70
0:11:31.15
0:11:07.05
0:12:42.15
0:11:18.35
0:12:01.40
0:11:39.35
0:11:03.30
0:10:07.10
0:12:14.20
0:12:10.25
0:12:25.60
0:12:04.85
0:11:52.60
0:11:57.15
0:12:30.40
0:12:14.50
0:12:18.50
0:13:13.55
0:12:52.30
0:12:49.55
0:12:37.85
0:12:08.25
0:13:25.10
0:12:45.15
0:12:43.85
0:11:18.50
0:13:16.35
0:12:58.90
0:13:41.60
0:13:06.25
0:14:19.25
0:12:24.95
0:13:25.50
0:13:59.05
0:14:47.00
0:13:29.30
0:13:00.85
0:13:18.90
0:15:36.70
0:13:08.40
0:13:47.75
0:13:34.35
0:15:45.50
0:13:20.30
0:14:05.05
0:12:58.00
0:14:43.95
0:14:19.10
0:14:20.10
0:14:29.75
0:14:09.35
0:14:16.10
0:14:37.10
0:15:30.90
0:14:30.50
0:14:45.50
0:14:12.85
0:15:41.05

Name Leg3
Georgie Bruinvels 0:09:55.90
Danielle Hodgkins 0:10:39.60

Michelle Ross-Cop 0:10:36.75

Helen Sharpe 0:10:03.90
Dani Barnes 0:10:43.95
Kelly Crickmore 0:10:30.70
Annabelle Grady  0:10:27.00
Mairead Rocke 0:09:57.90
Helen Berry 0:11:02.60
Helen Singleton  0:10:49.15
Natalie Griffiths ~ 0:10:39.95
Ashley Berry 0:10:32.45
Stephanie Burns  0:10:37.85
Alice Burgin 0:10:39.70
Kirsty Addy 0:11:05.10
Grace Mullins 0:11:01.55
Elsie Butler 0:11:28.30
Josie Cram 0:11:22.45
Maxine Czarnecka 0:10:58.40
Kate Titlow 0:10:32.45
Hatti Archer 0:11:52.65
Nicola Alford 0:11:18.65
Elle Roche 0:12:18.75
Rachel Atherton  0:11:17.80
Ruth Haynes 0:11:22.15
Ashley Scott 0:11:47.75
Wendy Walsh 0:11:51.80
Francesca Vidler  0:11:07.80
Luisa Candioli 0:11:43.65
Carole Penlington 0:11:49.80
Kirsty Thompson  0:11:14.25
Katja Eravisto 0:11:33.25
Deborah Blakema 0:11:20.60
Naomi Foreshaw  0:12:02.60
Caroline Freeboro 0:11:47.75
Katie Bingle 0:13:41.35
Karen Wood 0:10:26.55
Becky Atkinson 0:12:08.55
Hannah Bateson  0:11:45.65
Louise Rodgers 0:11:19.90

Rebekah Gardiner 0:12:23.05

Nicola Sykes 0:12:47.30
Sally Hughes 0:12:05.20
Karen Brooks 0:12:04.65
Hollie Smith 0:11:54.05
Jane Pidgeon 0:11:51.35
Sarah Lowery 0:12:22.30
Sarah Conway 0:13:00.75
Jayme Baggio 0:12:27.10

Wendy Roethenba 0:13:21.05

Maire Gorman 0:12:05.50
Zoe Storr 0:12:04.95
Debbie Hope 0:12:09.90
Lisa Bennett 0:12:14.05
Chloe Pavey 0:13:11.20
Felicity Tournant  0:13:05.20
Helen Jones 0:11:17.65
Lindsay Smith 0:13:36.20

Debra Lynn Oakley 0:12:43.70

Gina Rutherford ~ 0:13:29.95
Eileen Mannion 0:13:35.75
Esther Broughton 0:13:00.85
Janet Hampson 0:12:18.95
Lisa Skinner 0:12:59.45
Teresa Cochrane  0:13:05.00
Kerry Large 0:14:56.85
Ruth Beresford 0:13:40.40
Melanie Hodson  0:13:18.90
Carol Beattie 0:11:38.40
Ann Gould 0:13:20.80
Rebecca Jackson  0:13:18.10
Adelle Marsden  0:13:11.80
Amanda Hillary 0:12:13.80
Christine Heaton  0:13:47.90
Gemma Scougal  0:13:59.95
Louise McCauley  0:15:14.50
Rachel Bainbridge 0:13:12.75
Jo Semmelroth 0:12:55.20

Christine Hearmon 0:13:40.80

Caroline Moss 0:15:22.65
Runner B1101 0:14:12.75
Sarah Ward 0:14:24.35
Rita Fisher 0:14:24.90
Laura Gale 0:14:24.65
Sara Ellen 0:16:23.65
Leanne Smith 0:13:52.45

Joanne Bailey-Tayl 0:14:33.75

Amanda Shaw 0:14:10.90
Sue Bradley 0:15:04.20
Christine Peacock 0:14:43.25
Sharon Armitage  0:15:44.60
Mary Mills 0:14:28.60

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)
(92)

Name

Emelia Gorecka
Stacey Johnson
Lucy Hayes
Imogen Ainsworth
Charlotte Firth
Louise Rudd
Laura Spence
Rebecca Robinson
Helen Fines

Julie Briscoe
Claire Somerton
Caroline Lambert
Robyn Lanceley
Natasha Peters
Tracy Barlow

Cat Foley

Claire Smith
Vicky Gibbs

Sarah McDonald
Kate Spilsbury
Hannah Whitelam
Charlotte Rose
Michelle Simonds
Rebecca Townsen
Amy Mellor
Emma Burgess
Deborah Steer
Joanne Kent
Katherine Wellam
Melody Kane
Emily Relton
Joanne Birtwistle
Audrey Wilson
Katie Ashcroft
Maureen McCarth
Rebecca Pull
Bobbi Phillips
Molly Riglin
Maria Snell
Sophie Marr
Margaret Cooper
Sarah Rock
Rebecca Barson
Jacquie Hanmer
Katie Lomas
Heather Jackson
Claire Spencer
Val Carter

Emma Chambers
Elizabeth Poole
Siana Jones
Katherine Farquha
Laura Birch-MacHi
Kath Aspin
Sophie Wilkinson
Victoria Coe
Hannah Hardy
Sarah Priestley
Helen Booth
Clare Twaddle
Joanne Biltcliffe
Joanne Wharton-H
Chloe Bradley
Jenny Wakeman
Karen Matthews
Charlotte Hardy
Rachel McDonnell
Amanda Alletson
Jennifer Rich
Deborah Phelps
Marie-louise Taylo
Helen Wade
Jenny Horne
Carly Stretton
Karen Shipman
Jan Buckingham
Caroline Brophy
Heidi Harris

Paula Warwick
Alison Butlin
Runner C1101
Lianne Brooks
Joanne Potter
Jude Glynn

Sarah Capewell
Susan Ward
Katherine McFadz
Eva Williams

Gail Moore
Amber Torrington
Rachel Chadwick
Kathryn Mellor

01/11/2014



Senior Women

Pos

93
94
95
96
97
98

Time
0:44:42.95
0:45:02.80
0:45:28.80
0:45:32.70
0:46:28.15
0:48:35.15

Team

Barnsley Harriers 'A'
Fitmums & Friends
Derwent Runners ( Derby)
East Hull Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC'C'

Clowne RRC 'B'

Legl
0:14:10.60
0:14:27.40
0:14:47.45
0:14:22.40
0:15:44.05
0:16:22.55

(99)

(103)
(105)
(101)
(107)
(108)

Name

Victoria Felton
Angie O Brian
Caroline Morley
Alison Burnett
Jo Howe
Lorraine Craib

Leg2
0:14:33.75
0:15:02.80
0:15:04.00
0:15:57.75
0:15:27.00
0:16:20.60

Name
(94)  Emily Dodd
(97) Mary Thompson
(98) Claire Steele
(100) Jayne Earle
(101) Esther Mayanika
(102) Lynn Hazelton

Leg3
0:15:58.60
0:15:32.60
0:15:37.35
0:15:12.55
0:15:17.10
0:15:52.00

(96)
(97)
(98)

Name

Gaby Wolferink
Sue Gearing
Hannah Wibberley
Tina Wigglesworth
Caroline Wheelho
Sarah-jane Massin

01/11/2014



Senior Women Incomplete Teams 01/11/2014
Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name

0:22:35.30 Lincoln Wellington AC 'A' 0:10:38.25 (26) Rochelle Harrison 0:11:57.05 (36) Megan Ball
0:22:43.05 Taunton AC 0:10:55.15 (37) Rachel Langbein 0:11:47.90 (40) Hannah Taunton
0:23:22.05 Derby AC 0:11:42.10 (63) Leonie Shipley  0:11:39.95 (49) Alison Booth
0:27:00.25 Newark AC 0:13:03.00 (84) Rebecca Taylor 0:13:57.25 (79) Ann Kitchen
0:33:32.90 Blackburn Harriers & AC 'B' 0:16:50.70 (109) Lisa Nuttall 0:16:42.20 (103) Lindsay Davies
0:40:14.00 Grantham AC 0:19:53.00 (110) Victoria Hardwick 0:20:21.00 (104) Dawn Hunt
1:35:09.35 Spare Team 1145 1:15:44.45 (111) Michael Gaughan 0:19:24.90 (105) Paul Sutcliffe
0:11:01.30 Gateshead Harriers & AC 0:11:01.30 (41) Mary Ferrier
0:11:17.25 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 'B' 0:11:17.25 (55) Claire Simpson
0:11:35.75 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ' 0:11:35.75 (61) Emily Armstrong
0:11:51.50 West Suffolk AC 'B' 0:11:51.50 (69) Christine Anthon
0:12:47.95 Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C' 0:12:47.95 (80) Cathy Stewart
0:14:15.60 Trafford AC 'B' 0:14:15.60 (100) Sue Exon

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name Team
1 0:09:31.75 A1001 Lily Partridge Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
2 0:09:35.60 A1013 Sara Treacy Birchfield Harriers ‘A’
3 0:09:36.30 Al1115 Sarah Astin St Mary's College AC
4 0:09:38.65 A1139 Maryse Haynes Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A'
5 0:09:39.70 A1119 Elle Vernon Stockport Harriers & AC
6 0:09:46.90 A1026 Jane Potter Charnwood AC ‘A’
7 0:09:51.05 A1031 Katie Holt City of Stoke AC
8 0:09:54.25 A1135 Jennifer Walsh Wakefield District H & AC ‘A’
9 0:09:54.95 A1066 Sarah Tunstall Kendal AAC 'A'

10 0:09:55.90 C1001 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'



01/11/2014

Junior Men

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:26:48.95 Tonbridge AC 'A' 0:08:49.60 (7) Christopher Olley  0:09:00.15 (1) George Duggan 0:08:59.20 (1) Charlie Joslin-Allen
2 0:27:01.35 Trafford AC'A' 0:08:47.10  (5) Richard Powell 0:09:14.15  (2) Daniel Lawton 0:09:00.10 (2) Zak Miller
3 0:27:02.70 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:09:09.35 (26) Philllip Crout 0:09:13.45 (11) Robbie Lightowler 0:08:39.90  (3) Michael Callegari
4 0:27:10.45 Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A" 0:09:05.35 (23) Tobias Smith 0:09:02.40 (5) Augustus Cockle  0:09:02.70  (4) Jack Rowe
5 0:27:15.35 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:08:51.65 (10) Richard Evans 0:09:22.50 (9) Laurie Probert 0:09:01.20 (5) Daniel Jarvis
6 0:27:18.50 Reading AC 0:09:32.35 (42) Tommy Trees 0:09:09.65 (19) Ben Priddle 0:08:36.50 (6) Jonathan Davies
7 0:27:26.15 West Suffolk AC 0:08:50.05 (8) Macauley Delo 0:09:22.60 (8) Sebastian Anthony 0:09:13.50  (7) Michael Bartram
8 0:27:33.55 Bedford & County AC'A' 0:09:04.65 (21) Jonathan Janes 0:09:01.60 (4) Benjamin Alcock  0:09:27.30  (8) Michael Harrison
9 0:27:36.10 Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B' 0:08:58.05 (12) George Gathercol 0:09:11.85 (6) Richard Allen 0:09:26.20  (9) Jack Wyllie
10 0:27:40.55 Vale Royal AC'A' 0:09:39.35 (44) Matthew Sheen  0:09:10.30 (24) Samuel Whitehead 0:08:50.90 (10) Elliot Bowker
11 0:27:42.65 Wells City Harriers 0:08:58.45 (13) Fox Oliver 0:09:17.80 (10) Harry Lane 0:09:26.40 (11) Matthew Dickinso
12 0:27:49.20 City of Norwich 'A' 0:09:04.50 (20) Tom Hook 0:09:19.10 (12) Dominic Oliver 0:09:25.60 (12) Scott Greeves
13 0:28:09.20 Derby AC'A' 0:08:50.45 (9) Daniel Haymes 0:09:20.10 (7) Dominic Chambers 0:09:58.65 (13) Cameron Smith
14 0:28:11.35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A"  0:09:31.20  (40)  William Ruiz 0:09:17.40 (22) William Fuller 0:09:22.75 (14) Richard Webb
15 0:28:20.10 Tonbridge AC 'B' 0:09:02.10 (15) James West 0:09:40.45 (20) CameronKnapp  0:09:37.55 (15) Alex Howard
16 0:28:23.10 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:09:04.35 (19) Mark Pearce 0:09:28.30 (13) Sam Griffiths 0:09:50.45 (16) Ben Rochford
17 0:28:28.65 Gateshead Harriers & AC'A' 0:09:04.90 (22) Jed Marshall 0:09:36.90 (18) Jed Marshall 0:09:46.85 (17) James Cripwell
18 0:28:32.00 Ipswich Harriers 0:09:19.70  (31) Ross Tennant 0:09:18.90 (14) Bradley Wattlewor 0:09:53.40 (18) Andrew Revell
19 0:28:33.30 Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C' 0:09:39.40 (45) Toby Starling 0:09:29.20 (28) Matthew Arnold  0:09:24.70  (19) Charlie Critchley
20 0:28:36.00 Notts AC 'A' 0:09:13.95 (28) Harry Foster 0:09:26.30 (16) Michael Costante 0:09:55.75 (20) Paddy Clark
21 0:28:42.05 University of Birmingham A & CCC'A' 0:09:03.90 (18) lan Crowe-Wright 0:09:37.60 (17) Jonathan Currie 0:10:00.55 (21) Lloyd Heckler
22 0:28:44.75 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 0:08:48.60  (6) Kieran Wood 0:09:16.25  (3) Timothy Cobden  0:10:39.90  (22) Curtis Wood
23 0:28:50.45 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:09:23.75 (35) Andrew Headley 0:09:46.45 (29) Sam Knee-Robinso 0:09:40.25 (23) Matthew Bray
24 0:28:50.90 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A' 0:09:19.20 (30) Connor Milnes 0:10:19.35 (34) Joshua Walton 0:09:12.35 (24) Runner C386
25 0:29:03.90 City of Sheffield AC 0:09:28.60 (39) Joseph Lancaster 0:09:35.20 (27) Joshua Naisbitt 0:10:00.10  (25) Aaron Thorpe
26 0:29:04.25 St Albans AC 0:08:39.00 (1) James McMurray 0:10:12.80 (25) Samuel Jones 0:10:12.45 (26) Michael Carr
27 0:29:05.60 Lincoln Wellington AC 0:09:02.75 (16) Elliott Stones 0:09:41.75 (21) Joe Wilkinson 0:10:21.10  (27) Dion Harrison
28 0:29:08.80 Birtley AC 0:09:09.25 (25) Adrian Bailes 0:10:18.90 (32) Matthew Coulthar 0:09:40.65 (28) Thomas Goulding
29 0:29:23.70 Chelmsford AC 0:09:27.15 (37) Callum Charleston 0:09:31.55 (26) Stephen Woodfor 0:10:25.00 (29) Alfie Green
30 0:29:36.55 Nene Valley Harriers 0:09:40.15 (46) James McCrae 0:09:39.05 (31) Jake Richardson  0:10:17.35 (30) Kieran Jack
31 0:29:37.70 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A' 0:09:41.10 (48) Edward Broadberr 0:10:13.20 (40) Jack Villette 0:09:43.40 (31) Jeremy Barnes
32 0:29:38.65 Derby AC 'B' 0:09:41.05 (47) Sam Johnson 0:09:58.35 (35) Terah Hooley 0:09:59.25 (32) Joseph Kilgour
33 0:29:46.45 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC'A" 0:09:57.85 (52) James Loftus 0:09:36.40  (33) Alistair Nelson 0:10:12.20  (33) Kyle Nicholls
34 0:30:09.05 Rotherham Harriers & AC 0:10:06.75 (57) Elliott Smales 0:09:34.20  (36) Luke Cotter 0:10:28.10  (34) Ollie Watson
35 0:30:16.60 Halifax Harriers & AC 0:10:36.10  (70) Jerome Castelow 0:10:10.05 (50) James Haberghan 0:09:30.45 (35) Max Wharton
36 0:30:27.95 Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’ 0:09:59.95 (54) Hizam Sheekh 0:10:12.15  (45) Joe Lantsbery 0:10:15.85 (36) Adam Wright
37 0:30:35.50 Blackburn Harriers & AC 0:09:58.40 (53) Jack Hindle 0:10:25.90 (46) Joseph Howe 0:10:11.20  (37) Joseph Campbell
38 0:30:36.70 Tipton Harriers 0:09:12.25 (27) Luke Vine 0:10:06.35 (30) Jacob Anson 0:11:18.10 (38) Tom Acha
39 0:30:50.50 Doncaster AC 0:08:41.40 (2) Ben Elliott 0:11:07.50  (37) Chris Shaw 0:11:01.60 (39) Bertie Houghton
40 0:30:56.35 Taunton AC 0:09:09.20 (24) Rowan Preece 0:11:19.80  (47) Danny Doyle 0:10:27.35 (40) Ben Hawkins
41 0:31:10.20 Thames Valley Harriers 0:09:27.90 (38) Toby Clyde 0:10:25.95 (39) Robert Vallance  0:11:16.35 (41) Louis Marriott
42 0:31:20.20 Millfield School 0:10:22.40 (66) James Rustom 0:10:51.75  (55) Jack Longrigg 0:10:06.05 (42) Charlie Martin
43 0:31:25.30 Sheffield Hallam 0:09:23.60  (34) Jordan Bell 0:10:28.35  (38) Alex Hinchcliffe 0:11:33.35  (43) Adam Walker
44 0:31:51.10 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 0:10:14.00 (62) Michael Greener 0:10:26.85 (49) Oliver Lum 0:11:10.25 (44) Nathan Nurse
45 0:31:56.45 Holmfirth Harriers AC 0:10:01.40 (56) Kai Sunman 0:10:56.85 (52) Joe Law 0:10:58.20  (45) Eddie Hinchliffe
46 0:32:03.10 City of Norwich 'B' 0:10:27.10 (68) Foster Edward 0:10:53.70  (57) Bruce Beckett 0:10:42.30  (46) Darryl Broughton
47 0:32:03.55 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 'B' 0:10:28.95 (69) Aaron Jarvis 0:10:47.85 (56) Jonathon Bride 0:10:46.75 (47) Robert Parkinson
48 0:32:30.65 Rugby & Northampton AC 'B' 0:10:52.50  (72) Oliver Munns 0:10:04.50  (51) Elisha De Mello 0:11:33.65 (48) Michael Kinder
49 0:33:02.15  Notts AC'B' 0:10:24.30  (67) Sam Godwin 0:11:16.10  (59)  Philip Waring 0:11:21.75 (49) Ben Abbott



Junior Men

Time

Fastest Leg

v
o
")

Team Legl
0:18:38.70 Warrington AC 0:09:18.65
0:18:49.25 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ' 0:09:23.40
0:19:57.35  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C' 0:09:31.50
0:19:58.10 Trafford AC 'B' 0:10:12.45
0:19:58.40 Bedford & County AC 'C' 0:10:17.25
0:20:04.10 Tonbridge AC 'C' 0:10:09.45
0:20:35.80 Peterborough AC 0:10:00.45
0:21:05.95 Loughborough Students AC 0:10:18.85
0:21:11.85 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 0:09:51.75
0:21:30.45 Harrow AC'A’' 0:10:40.50
0:08:45.05 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:08:45.05
0:08:46.80 Bracknell AC 0:08:46.80
0:08:52.10 Charnwood AC 0:08:52.10
0:09:01.20  Sale Harriers Manchester 0:09:01.20
0:09:03.60 Worcester AC 0:09:03.60
0:09:20.75 Newark AC 0:09:20.75
0:09:25.15  City of Stoke AC 0:09:25.15
0:09:35.10  Kingston upon Hull AC 0:09:35.10
0:09:48.70 Heanor RC 0:09:48.70
0:09:56.20  Notts AC 'C' 0:09:56.20
0:10:09.30 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B' 0:10:09.30
0:10:10.55 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B' ~ 0:10:10.55
0:10:16.35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC ' 0:10:16.35
0:10:57.95 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B' 0:10:57.95

Time Bib Name
0:08:36.50 Ca11 Jonathan Davies
0:08:39.00 A420 James McMurray
0:08:39.90 C416 Michael Callegari
0:08:41.40 A380 Ben Elliott
0:08:45.05 A382 Joe Steward
0:08:46.80 A365 Scott Halsted
0:08:47.10 A427 Richard Powell
0:08:48.60 A368 Kieran Wood
0:08:49.60 A424 Christopher Olley
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0:08:50.05 A435 Macauley Delo

(29)
(33)
(41)
(61)
(64)
(59)
(55)
(65)
(50)
(71)

4

11)
(14)
17)
(32)
(36)
(43)
(49)
(51)
(58)
(60)
(63)
(73)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2

Cameron Field  0:09:20.05 (15)
Ricky Harvie 0:09:25.85 (23)
Ashok Mather 0:10:25.85 (41)
Jack Donnelly 0:09:45.65 (42)
James Medley ~ 0:09:41.15 (43)
William Whitmor 0:09:54.65 (44)
Artem Usatenko 0:10:35.35 (48)
Alec Finch 0:10:47.10 (53)
Luca Chiossone 0:11:20.10 (54)
Noor Mohamoud 0:10:49.95 (58)
Joe Steward

Scott Halsted

Euan Makepeace

Ryan Moore

Declan McManus

Linton Taylor

David Sheldon

Oliver Newton

James Omara

Corey Plewinski

Jonathan Mullen

Sam Peters

Thomas Desboro

Daniel Villette

Team
Reading AC
St Albans AC
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Name

Liam Burthem
Kieran Wye
James Sothcott
Ben Everson
Christopher Wrig
Michael Ellis
Amittai Ben-Israe
John Gordon
Jonty Davison

Sam Fenn

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'

Doncaster AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Bracknell AC

Trafford AC 'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Tonbridge AC 'A'

West Suffolk AC



Junior Women

Pos
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Time
0:25:27.20
0:26:13.15
0:27:16.20
0:27:32.75
0:27:42.15
0:27:50.90
0:28:01.00
0:28:01.55
0:28:04.80
0:28:05.25
0:28:07.40
0:28:34.70
0:28:38.05
0:28:49.80
0:29:07.90
0:29:12.50
0:29:13.25
0:29:17.10
0:29:20.75
0:29:28.85
0:30:02.60
0:30:13.80
0:30:25.00
0:30:31.30
0:30:43.05
0:30:47.70
0:30:49.40
0:30:56.50
0:31:19.05
0:31:20.40
0:31:48.60
0:32:04.10
0:37:02.75

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Vale Royal AC'A'

Loughborough Students AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
University of Birmingham A & CCC'A'
Tonbridge AC'A'

Millfield School

Bedford & County AC

Bracknell AC

Birtley AC

City of Sheffield AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Derby AC

Chelmsford AC

Taunton AC

City of Stoke AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC 'B'

City of Norwich

Stockport Harriers & AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
University of Birmingham A & CCC 'B'
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Newark AC'A'

Loughborough Students AC 'B'
Ipswich Harriers

Tonbridge AC 'B'

Wirral AC

Vale Royal AC'C'

Sheffield Hallam

Newark AC 'B'

Legl
0:08:30.80
0:08:32.55
0:08:39.10
0:08:28.15
0:08:41.80
0:08:45.85
0:08:42.30
0:09:13.85
0:08:55.55
0:09:55.75
0:09:15.85
0:09:11.35
0:09:19.35
0:10:14.95
0:09:09.10
0:08:53.65
0:08:43.90
0:09:46.35
0:08:56.80
0:09:52.40
0:09:07.50
0:10:07.10
0:09:34.40
0:09:58.75
0:09:46.10
0:09:13.15
0:09:35.95
0:09:18.70
0:09:38.55
0:09:35.35
0:10:07.70
0:10:05.90
0:10:46.00

3)

(4)

7)

()

(8)

(11)
(9)

(20)
(13)
(34)
(22)
(18)
(24)
(39)
(16)
(12)
(10)
(32)
(14)
(33)
(15)
(37)
(26)
(35)
(31)
(19)
(28)
(23)
(29)
(27)
(38)
(36)
(42)

Name

Grace Baker
Tessa McCormick
Emily Smith
Olivia Lucas
Becky Straw
Nicole Taylor
Olivia Gwynn
Alanah Harris
Philippa Bowden
Paige Gilhespy
Anina Atkinson
Mari Smith
Veleska Wills
Christy Dailly
Holly Brown

Lucy Holt

Sophia Parvizi-Wa
Jessica Freeman
Amelia Pettitt
Nastassja Potgiete
Lizzie Apsley
Katie Clubb
Cordy Parker
Ruby Sykes
Gemma Childs
Cloe Hubbard
Katie Moore
Susannah Reid
Chloe Bird

Emily Kearney
Lucy Scott

Ellen Sagar-Hesket
Claire Norris

Leg2
0:08:30.70
0:08:43.75
0:09:19.50
0:09:47.35
0:08:59.95
0:09:25.45
0:10:31.65
0:10:10.25
0:09:24.60
0:09:47.70
0:09:05.70
0:10:11.00
0:09:15.60
0:10:23.35
0:10:16.70
0:09:40.50
0:10:58.70
0:09:37.30
0:09:57.65
0:09:48.75
0:11:39.30
0:09:49.65
0:09:57.30
0:09:53.85
0:10:04.30
0:10:24.80
0:10:12.70
0:10:03.30
0:10:31.90
0:10:23.60
0:10:34.20
0:10:46.10
0:11:50.25

(1)

()

(5)

(8)

@3)

()

(14)
(19)
(9)

(26)
(10)
(17)
(12)
(34)
(20)
(11)
(25)
(18)
(13)
(24)
(36)
(30)
(21)
(29)
(28)
(23)
(27)
(16)
(32)
(31)
(35)
(37)
(38)

Name

Laura Gent

Katie Gerrard
Megan Steer
Gabi Eglen
Naomi Collier
Sophie Foreman
Hermione Seymou
Leah Relton
Rebecca Turton
Robyn Waugh
Eleanor Curran
Jasmin Southam
Danielle Booth
Jessica Swain
Grace Smalley
Tasha Stone
Isobel Thompson
Mary Jenkinson
Jessica Parsons
Megan Soanes
Alice Hughes
Sarah Bennett
Lauren Hawtin
Lucy Farquhar
Sophia Cliffe
Charlotte Peach
Jess Jones

Alice Goodwin
Ellen Pitcairn-Kno
Heather Nuttall
Clara Pettitt
Rachael Holt
Bethany Scotney

Leg3
0:08:25.70
0:08:56.85
0:09:17.60
0:09:17.25
0:10:00.40
0:09:39.60
0:08:47.05
0:08:37.45
0:09:44.65
0:08:21.80
0:09:45.85
0:09:12.35
0:10:03.10
0:08:11.50
0:09:42.10
0:10:38.35
0:09:30.65
0:09:53.45
0:10:26.30
0:09:47.70
0:09:15.80
0:10:17.05
0:10:53.30
0:10:38.70
0:10:52.65
0:11:09.75
0:11:00.75
0:11:34.50
0:11:08.60
0:11:21.45
0:11:06.70
0:11:12.10
0:14:26.50

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)

Name

Amy Griffiths
Kate Moulds
Suzannah Monk
Rebecca Howard
Megan Blake
Sian Driscoll
Isobel Glaisher
Rebecca Murray
Rebecca Berger-N
Lydia Turner
Calvi Thompson
Caelidh Ross
Molly Johnson
Jessica Judd
Harriet Rogers
Jessica Heath
Natalie Connor
Emma Parkinson
Emma-louise Pyatt
Jihanna Bonilla-All
Mollie Williams
Bethan Goddard
Emma Clarke
Sophie Spencer
Fern Yull

Emma Jessop
Beth Brown
Greta Supinaite
Jayne Mallyon
Lauren Brett
Lucy Burch
Emma Evans
Lauren Gardiner

01/11/2014



Junior Women

Time
0:17:42.75
0:18:06.10
0:19:21.40
0:19:33.75
0:20:27.60
0:08:23.35
0:09:10.60
0:09:14.60
0:10:34.65
0:11:13.75

Team Legl

Lincoln Wellington AC 0:08:32.95
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 0:08:35.50
Wakefield District H & AC 0:09:24.75
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:09:44.45
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C' 0:10:19.05
Worcester AC 0:08:23.35
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 0:09:10.60
Preston Harriers 0:09:14.60
City of York AC 0:10:34.65
Charnwood AC 0:11:13.75

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:11.50 C229 Jessica Judd
2 0:08:21.80 C225 Lydia Turner
3 0:08:23.35 A266 Jennifer Nesbitt
4 0:08:25.70 C221 Amy Griffiths
5 0:08:28.15 A222 Olivia Lucas
6 0:08:30.70 B221 Laura Gent
7 0:08:30.80 A221 Grace Baker
8 0:08:32.55 A259 Tessa McCormick
9 0:08:32.95 A239 Abbie Donnelly

10 0:08:35.50 A249 Katie Ingle

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2

Abbie Donnelly  0:09:09.80
Katie Ingle 0:09:30.60
Faye Beckett 0:09:56.65
Charlotte Slack  0:09:49.30
Megan Gildea 0:10:08.55
Jennifer Nesbitt

Beatrice Fitzsimo

Jessica McDermo

Jade Hutchinson

Mariam Getache

Team
Chelmsford AC
Birtley AC
Worcester AC

)
(6
(15
(22)
(33)

01/11/2014

Name
Rebekah Ward
Megan McBrien
Rebecca Firth
Ellie Crownshaw
Caitlin Critchley

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'

Vale Royal AC A

Lincoln Wellington AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC



Under 17 Men

Pos
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Time
0:27:51.45
0:27:55.65
0:27:57.85
0:28:23.35
0:28:40.40
0:28:42.05
0:28:46.10
0:28:53.50
0:29:00.00
0:29:01.30
0:29:02.20
0:29:04.25
0:29:09.30
0:29:16.45
0:29:20.30
0:29:22.45
0:29:29.80
0:29:35.15
0:29:38.90
0:29:42.10
0:29:42.65
0:29:46.10
0:29:47.40
0:29:55.25
0:30:04.45
0:30:07.60
0:30:18.25
0:30:19.40
0:30:19.45
0:30:19.85
0:30:27.45
0:30:30.05
0:30:30.90
0:30:33.30
0:30:33.90
0:30:38.55
0:30:40.50
0:30:46.75
0:30:46.80
0:30:47.65
0:31:02.20
0:31:04.55
0:31:10.90
0:31:21.45
0:31:26.25
0:31:37.15
0:31:42.45
0:31:45.10
0:31:51.45
0:32:04.30
0:32:06.05
0:32:10.50
0:32:14.85
0:32:20.85
0:32:32.70
0:32:35.50
0:32:38.20
0:32:54.05
0:33:13.20
0:34:06.80
0:35:13.95
0:35:24.85
0:39:33.90

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'A'

City of York AC'A'

City of Sheffield AC

Derby AC

Bedford & County AC'A'
Preston Harriers 'A'
Mansfield Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
City of Norwich 'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Vale Royal AC'A'

Erme Valley Harriers

Wells City Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC'A’
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Rotherham Harriers & AC'A'
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC 'A'
Taunton AC'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC ‘A’
City of York AC 'B'

Wirral AC'A'

Lincoln Wellington AC 'A’
Reading AC'A'

Charnwood AC 'A'

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'A'
City of Norwich 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A’
Newquay & Par AC

City of Stoke AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A’
Orion Harriers 'A’'

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'A'
Leeds AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Ipswich Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A'
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
West Suffolk AC'A’

Preston Harriers 'B'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
St Albans AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A’
Notts AC'A'

Solihull & Small Heath AC'A'
Wakefield District H & AC
Tonbridge AC'C'

Doncaster AC'A’

Harrow AC

Charnwood AC 'B'

Birchfield Harriers ‘A’
Harrogate Harriers & AC 'B'
Barnsley AC

Worksop Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC 'B'
Wirral AC'B'

Newark AC

Legl
0:09:26.40
0:09:21.40
0:09:26.65
0:09:25.65
0:09:38.25
0:09:17.20
0:09:20.00
0:09:08.30
0:09:35.85
0:09:40.50
0:09:53.40
0:09:42.30
0:09:59.05
0:09:35.25
0:10:20.05
0:09:21.95
0:09:46.55
0:09:31.15
0:09:43.45
0:09:32.70
0:09:32.60
0:09:20.95
0:09:16.05
0:09:55.70
0:10:01.15
0:09:51.75
0:09:56.35
0:09:39.25
0:09:39.05
0:09:58.75
0:09:29.55
0:09:51.50
0:10:01.45
0:10:02.00
0:09:43.55
0:09:52.75
0:09:34.75
0:09:44.30
0:10:23.75
0:09:49.45
0:10:33.85
0:10:13.25
0:10:32.35
0:10:21.95
0:09:38.75
0:10:03.10
0:10:05.55
0:09:49.05
0:10:16.20
0:10:50.15
0:10:22.35
0:10:17.65
0:10:29.30
0:10:10.95
0:10:24.30
0:11:03.00
0:10:01.05
0:10:08.80
0:10:04.25
0:11:22.05
0:11:04.95
0:11:26.05
0:10:26.50

(10)
7)

(11)
(9)

(21)
(4)

(5)

(1)

(19)
(25)
(36)
(26)
(40)
(17)
(57)
(8)

(30)
(13)
(27)
(15)
(14)

Name

Jack Boswell
Jamie Goodge
Robbie Brown
Jonathan Shields
Matthew Ward
Stanley Willis
Fabrice Kisela
Archie Rayner
Ashley Brown
Ben Spratling
Adam Roden
Josh Betteley
Owen Parkin
Luke Prior
Pascal Bouttier-Bu
Stuart Brown
Ryan Beale
Lewis Byram
Edward Burgess
Archie Walton
Joss Barber
Tyler Hutchinson
James Taylor
Daniel Skinner
Alex Sutton
George Burnett
Benjamin Davies
Jack Bond
George Bowen
Bradley Spurdens
Frankie Aldred
Callum McQueen
Ryan Green
Daniel Richards
Jethro McGraw
Billy Dawson
Canaan Soloman
Theo Passmore
Charlie Griffiths
Shaun Evans
Dillon Cooper
Christy Williams
Paul Blezard
Dylan Stanway
Cameron Bell
Mukhtar Farah
Alfie Meade

Ben Clarke
Owen Seamark
Harry Soteriou
Tom Hudson
Harry Mallinson
Oliver Harding
Callum Wilson
Frederic Cryan
Joshua Smith
Bradley Stokes
Louis Maurice
Harry Moore
George Earle
Thomas Robinson
David Janieson
Thomas Hubbard

Leg2
0:09:26.15
0:09:21.70
0:09:08.75
0:09:55.60
0:09:20.65
0:09:42.15
0:09:50.35
0:09:32.00
0:09:58.30
0:09:50.55
0:09:32.15
0:09:47.90
0:10:07.90
0:10:08.25
0:08:54.95
0:10:02.70
0:09:47.15
0:10:08.75
0:10:07.80
0:10:10.90
0:09:57.00
0:09:58.20
0:09:59.25
0:10:18.20
0:09:51.80
0:09:59.80
0:10:17.45
0:10:34.15
0:10:00.85
0:10:17.80
0:10:40.80
0:09:49.80
0:10:22.35
0:10:05.55
0:10:21.10
0:10:27.60
0:11:08.80
0:10:49.95
0:09:14.90
0:10:29.35
0:10:14.75
0:10:18.20
0:10:23.25
0:10:40.00
0:10:55.30
0:10:15.75
0:09:56.95
0:11:26.50
0:10:19.95
0:10:31.80
0:11:00.65
0:11:29.95
0:10:41.65
0:11:06.75
0:11:02.60
0:10:50.50
0:11:33.25
0:11:32.40
0:11:35.85
0:12:27.90
0:12:02.20
0:11:54.20
0:15:54.40

Name

Nathan Gibson
Christopher Cohen
Joshua Schofield
Evan Webb
Hugo Milner
William Mullins
Jake Lonsdale
Alexander Rieley
Harry Topham
Ashley Waterson
Euan Gilchrist
Jonathan Owen
Nathan Brown
Oliver Dickinson
Ben Dijkstra
Toby Ralph

Kane Smith
Christopher Law
Edward Beecher
Benjamin Jones
Marco Arcuri
Peter Jarvis

Alex McBain
Daniel Crow
Michael Lennon
Samuel Gartside
Dominic Peachey
Oskar Potomski
James Bowen
Oliver Bowling
Tom Luton

Joel Mann

Adam Weightman
Joshua Iton

Cy Topliss
Alexander Booth
Owen Armstrong
Joshua Thompson
Jamie Dee
Jerome Austin
Luke Piper

Ben Eames

Sean Bellis

Brad Thornton
Thomas Slack
Charles Sillett
Ben Goldie
Edward Anders
Conrad Joseph We
Adam Ward
Patrick Robinson
James Angus
Oliver Dunn
George Phillips
Lewis Cambell
Zachary Meakin
Robert Beech
Matthew Martin
Christopher Gillott
Daniel Becket
Brian Crichton
Duncan MacDonal
James Ayres

Leg3
0:08:58.90
0:09:12.55
0:09:22.45
0:09:02.10
0:09:41.50
0:09:42.70
0:09:35.75
0:10:13.20
0:09:25.85
0:09:30.25
0:09:36.65
0:09:34.05
0:09:02.35
0:09:32.95
0:10:05.30
0:09:57.80
0:09:56.10
0:09:55.25
0:09:47.65
0:09:58.50
0:10:13.05
0:10:26.95
0:10:32.10
0:09:41.35
0:10:11.50
0:10:16.05
0:10:04.45
0:10:06.00
0:10:39.55
0:10:03.30
0:10:17.10
0:10:48.75
0:10:07.10
0:10:25.75
0:10:29.25
0:10:18.20
0:09:56.95
0:10:12.50
0:11:08.15
0:10:28.85
0:10:13.60
0:10:33.10
0:10:15.30
0:10:19.50
0:10:52.20
0:11:18.30
0:11:39.95
0:10:29.55
0:11:15.30
0:10:42.35
0:10:43.05
0:10:22.90
0:11:03.90
0:11:03.15
0:11:05.80
0:10:42.00
0:11:03.90
0:11:12.85
0:11:33.10
0:10:16.85
0:12:06.80
0:12:04.60
0:13:13.00

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)

Name

Jake Cvetkovic
Alasdair Kinloch
Ben Lewis

James Gormley
Hedley Hardcastle
James Enwright
Christopher Ala Du
Cameron Walker
Robert Huckle
Luke Spear

Jake Spilsbury
Jacob Brown
William Battershill
Sam Sommerville
Amrik Gill

Euan Nicholls
Joseph Massingha
Lavell Pierre
George Mills

Dan Wilde
Charlie Davis

Sam Cullen
Matthew Green
Lewis Jagger
Peter Cook
Joshua Gilbert-We
Callum Mullins
Ben Musgrove
Mark Chaney-Baxt
Alex Hampson
Isaac Parker
Joseph Holt
Adam Gibbs
George Day

Alex Knibbs
Dominic Peterson
Daniel Rowden
Henry Milldown
Oliver Greenstein
Max Sellers
George Lewis
Adam Crawford
Robert Bryning
Charlie Brett

Jack Crownshaw
Reece Farren
Sebastian Jones
Andrew Doughty
Scott Howkins
Peter Mumford
Kelton Aldridge
Ben Read

Samuel Avis
Elliott Tong

Jamie Cohen
Euan Wilson

Jake Smith

Tom Culver-Dodds
Ethan James Godri
James Lonsdale
Henry Barton
Harry Das
Thomas Brown

01/11/2014



Under 17 Men

Time
0:19:18.55
0:20:22.15
0:20:58.05
0:21:06.25
0:22:35.05
0:22:47.35
0:22:47.70
0:23:42.20
0:27:08.25
0:09:35.60
0:10:06.15
0:10:06.70
0:10:16.95
0:10:18.40
0:10:25.15
0:10:36.60
0:10:53.15
0:11:10.10
0:23:19.75

Team

Warrington AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Lincoln Wellington AC 'B'
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B'
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC
Telford AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Trafford AC

Taunton AC 'B'

Sedgefield Harriers

Vale Royal AC 'B'

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Notts AC 'B'

Birchfield Harriers 'B'

Fastest Leg

Legl
0:09:17.00
0:09:36.75
0:10:20.35
0:10:48.45
0:10:48.40
0:11:10.85
0:11:27.15
0:11:17.70
0:13:23.25
0:09:35.60
0:10:06.15
0:10:06.70
0:10:16.95
0:10:18.40
0:10:25.15
0:10:36.60
0:10:53.15
0:11:10.10
0:23:19.75

Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:08:54.95 B481 Ben Dijkstra
2 0:08:58.90 C439 Jake Cvetkovic
3 0:09:02.10 C459 James Gormley
4 0:09:02.35 C470 William Battershill
5 0:09:08.30 A487 Archie Rayner
6 0:09:08.75 B461 Joshua Schofield
7 0:09:12.55 C523 Alasdair Kinloch
8 0:09:14.90 B513 Jamie Dee
9 0:09:16.05 A534 James Taylor

10 0:09:17.00 A530 Daniel Evans

(3)

(20)
(58)
(70)
(69)
(76)
(80)
(77)
(81)
(18)
(48)
(49)
(54)
(56)
(63)
(68)
(72)
(75)
(82)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2

Daniel Evans 0:10:01.55 (10)
Dan Rickards 0:10:45.40 (41)
William Baker 0:10:37.70 (50)
Matt Griffiths 0:10:17.80 (52)
Huzaifa Hanif 0:11:46.65 (64)
Shaquille Brambl 0:11:36.50 (65)
Joseph McNulty 0:11:20.55 (66)
Thomas Hopkins 0:12:24.50 (69)
Callum Denby-W 0:13:45.00 (72)

Alex Burrows
Jordan Wood
Matthew Sutton
Chris Kelly
Kieran Walker
Matt Rowlinson
Alex Blackham
Joe Hennessy
Conall McNally

Sanjay Sandev

Team

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A'

01/11/2014

Name

Owen Lee

Bryn Smith
Nathaniel Taylor
Oliver Maxwell Fr
Marco Maggio
Ben Jones

Daniel Bradford
Matthew Crisp

James Roper

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A’

City of Sheffield AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
City of York AC 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Wirral AC'A'
Warrington AC



Under 17 Women 01/11/2014

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:26:43.80 Warrington AC 'A' 0:08:48.75  (5) Katy Lowery 0:09:36.05  (5) Sarah McGrail 0:08:19.00 (1) Harriet Knowles-Jo
2 0:26:45.85 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 0:08:55.20 (7) Sarah Chapman  0:09:02.30 (1) Eloise Davison 0:08:48.35  (2) Morven Goodrum
3 0:27:05.35 Aldershot Farnham & District AC'A' 0:09:05.00 (10) Katherine Shiel-Ra 0:09:08.65 (3) Daisy D'Santos 0:08:51.70  (3) Niamh Brown
4 0:27:31.85 Bracknell AC 'A' 0:09:08.05 (14) Emily Read 0:09:21.95 (7) Hope Goddard 0:09:01.85 (4) Grace Goddard
5 0:27:46.30 West Suffolk AC 'A' 0:08:47.95 (4) Sophie Tooley 0:09:10.10 (2) Charlotte - Tar Mu 0:09:48.25  (5) Emily Moyes
6 0:27:51.00 Chelmsford AC 0:09:06.10 (12) Jodie Judd 0:09:51.25 (14) Megan Williams ~ 0:08:53.65  (6) Ellie Baker
7 0:28:12.90 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A"  0:08:47.55  (3) Jessica Keene 0:10:03.85 (11) Shannon Riskey 0:09:21.50 (7) Kelsey Fuss
8 0:28:19.60 Stockport Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:09:17.90 (21) Juliet Downs 0:09:47.15  (16)  Ruth Emily Sinclair 0:09:14.55  (8) Katy Whiteoak
9 0:28:37.35 Teambath AC 0:08:51.35  (6) Gemma Shepherd 0:09:37.60  (6) Yasmin Watling 0:10:08.40 (9) Elen Lindsay
10 0:28:38.15 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A' 0:09:29.15  (28) Belinda Dow 0:09:18.45 (10) Alice Newcombe  0:09:50.55 (10) Emma Schaertlin C
11 0:28:42.20 Liverpool Harriers & AC 0:09:20.25 (24) Hannah Delaney  0:09:44.40 (15) Sophia Brennan  0:09:37.55 (11) Danielle Webb
12 0:28:45.50 Hastings AC 0:09:05.60 (11) Sophie Markwick 0:10:12.25 (22) Josephine Edmund 0:09:27.65 (12) Louise Nash
13 0:28:57.80 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A' 0:09:15.65 (18) Mary McCarthy 0:09:36.00 (12) Lilly Fletcher 0:10:06.15 (13) Caitlin Tevendale
14 0:29:01.50 Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B' 0:09:28.55 (27) Evie Grice 0:09:39.60 (18) Tabitha Bowden  0:09:53.35 (14) Lucy Rochford
15 0:29:02.90 Vale Royal AC'A' 0:08:58.90 (8) Amy Hinchly 0:10:10.40  (19) Cara Gibbons 0:09:53.60 (15) Sophie Smith
16 0:29:05.20 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:09:16.20  (19) Lianne Langford  0:09:29.65 (9) Gabriella Kyriacou 0:10:19.35 (16) Rebecca Hurley
17 0:29:20.50 Newark AC 0:09:44.95 (35) Ellie White 0:09:11.80 (13) Olivia Mathias 0:10:23.75 (17) Jasmine Howlett
18 0:29:25.95 City of Stoke AC 0:08:34.10 (1) Georgia Rafferty  0:09:49.60  (4) Katie Finney 0:11:02.25 (18) Sarah Griffiths
19 0:29:30.80 City of Norwich 'A' 0:09:20.85 (25) Sophie Alden 0:09:53.25  (21) Lauren Howe 0:10:16.70  (19) Amy Clarke
20 0:29:31.50 Herne Hill Harriers 'A' 0:09:40.85 (33) Daisy Setyabule  0:09:24.80 (17) Kate Brown 0:10:25.85  (20) Alice Setyabule
21 0:29:33.85 Abingdon Amblers AC 0:09:08.25 (15) Fiona Bunn 0:10:09.95 (23) Lottie Siddle 0:10:15.65  (21)  Vicky Tilling
22 0:29:35.50 Birchfield Harriers 0:09:13.35  (17) Remi Flavell 0:10:07.50  (24) Hannah-mai Amor 0:10:14.65 (22) Katie Ryder
23 0:29:40.95 Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’ 0:09:43.30  (34) Lily Carmichael 0:10:12.90 (30) Emma Bond 0:09:44.75  (23) Kirsty Goddard
24 0:29:41.00 Blackburn Harriers & AC 0:09:12.75 (16) Grace Handley 0:09:25.15  (8) Elizabeth Greenwo 0:11:03.10  (24) Olivia Wilson
25 0:29:53.80 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 0:08:43.70  (2) Rosie Johnson 0:10:29.20  (20) Anna Hulme 0:10:40.90 (25) Charlotte Mawdsl|
26 0:29:57.65 Lincoln Wellington AC 'A" 0:09:17.00 (20) Bella Williams 0:10:38.55  (29) Laura Wilkinson ~ 0:10:02.10 (26) Leah Epton
27 0:30:13.00 Wirral AC 0:09:04.05  (9) Sophie Tarver 0:11:18.10  (36) Nicola Harris 0:09:50.85 (27) Aileen Kearney
28 0:30:26.25 Solihull & Small Heath AC 0:09:57.75 (42) Louisa Webber 0:09:48.60 (27) Abigail Nolan 0:10:39.90 (28) Katie Mladenovic
29 0:30:27.05 Preston Harriers 'A' 0:09:33.55 (29) Meg Beckett 0:10:23.80 (32) Holly Johnstone 0:10:29.70  (29) Elisha Lyttle
30 0:30:30.50 Millfield School 0:09:59.85  (45) Harriet Lord 0:10:12.05  (35) Sabrina Browers  0:10:18.60 (30) Lucy Baldwin
31 0:30:40.25 Tonbridge AC 0:10:05.80 (52) Hannah Czarnows 0:09:39.95 (26) Polly Pitcairn-Kno 0:10:54.50 (31) Lucy King Powrie
32 0:30:44.10 Newcastle Staffs AC 0:10:01.55 (48) Sophie Goodfellow 0:09:39.60 (25) Rebecca Twardoch 0:11:02.95 (32) Lucy Matthews
33 0:31:03.45 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:09:45.30 (37) Hannah Hall 0:10:22.70  (34) Melissa Dix 0:10:55.45  (33) Alice Kindell
34 0:31:04.75 Mansfield Harriers 'A' 0:09:21.20 (26) Bethany Williams 0:10:45.25 (33) Alice Venkatesan 0:10:58.30  (34) Jade Bacon
35 0:31:13.55 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:10:31.05 (61) Alice Bruce 0:10:11.75  (41) Eve Gibson 0:10:30.75  (35) Amber Towns
36 0:31:35.95 Huntingdonshire AC 0:09:36.65 (30) Amy Chalmers 0:11:10.10  (43) Amelia Darnell 0:10:49.20  (36) Lucy Waller
37 0:31:39.00 Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 0:10:27.10  (59) Rosie Poole 0:11:01.90 (53) Abbie Rae Dell 0:10:10.00 (37) Alicia McArdell
38 0:31:46.35 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 0:10:16.10  (55) Alarna Brockley-La 0:10:32.95  (45) Alannah Newell 0:10:57.30  (38) Niamh Hartshorne
39 0:31:46.60 Barnsley AC 0:09:19.35 (23) Taylor Hammond 0:11:05.10 (38) Abigale Lawton 0:11:22.15  (39) Ellena Smith
40 0:31:49.10 Warrington AC 'B' 0:10:02.20  (49) Jasmin Dobson 0:10:23.15  (39) Olivia Bush 0:11:23.75  (40) Kiera Grady
41 0:31:55.70 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 0:10:11.50  (54) Sophie Botham 0:10:48.30  (46) Jade Brown 0:10:55.90  (41) Natalie Nurse
42 0:32:04.15 Lincoln Wellington AC 'B' 0:10:17.05 (57) Libby Ball 0:10:47.55 (47) RhiannonTroop  0:10:59.55 (42) Lola Sharrock
43 0:32:04.65 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:10:10.65 (53) Georgie Marlboro 0:11:11.00 (51) Emilia Economu  0:10:43.00 (43) Rebecca Andreou
44 0:32:12.25 Derby AC 0:09:37.05  (31) Jennifer Willison ~ 0:10:18.00 (28) Beth Gossling 0:12:17.20  (44) Rebekkah Moon
45 0:32:17.05 Herne Hill Harriers 'B' 0:10:52.75 (66) Fraanesca Reid-Llo 0:10:25.40 (49) Catriona McSorley 0:10:58.90 (45) Georgia Gibson
46 0:32:19.00 Bedford & County AC 0:09:39.20 (32) SarahKerr 0:11:35.80 (48) Georgina Sharp 0:11:04.00 (46) Chelsea Spanouda
47 0:32:40.85 St Albans AC 0:10:36.95 (62) Alex Bentley 0:10:59.20 (54) Georgia Robin 0:11:04.70  (47) Jessica Barnes
48 0:33:20.35 Nene Valley Harriers 0:10:48.00 (65) Rosie Marshall 0:10:49.50  (55) Bethany Goymour 0:11:42.85 (48) Angharad Gray
49 0:33:37.90 Bracknell AC 'B' 0:10:01.25 (47) Hannah McClay  0:11:18.75 (50) Amy Bowers 0:12:17.90  (49) Rosie Fuller
50 0:33:42.30 Harrow AC 0:11:21.90 (69) Madelane Ranagh 0:11:44.00 (59) Alexandra Ranagh 0:10:36.40 (50) Charlotte Byrne
51 0:33:47.55 Gateshead Harriers & AC'A' 0:10:54.85 (67) Imogen Poore 0:11:27.40  (58) Aoife Smith 0:11:25.30  (51) Cecily Browne
52 0:34:14.80 Mansfield Harriers 'B' 0:10:37.30  (63) Phillie Mitchell 0:11:35.00 (57) Emma Cundy 0:12:02.50  (52) Jessica Tomlinson
53 0:34:49.35 Coventry Godiva Harriers 0:10:46.25 (64) Lily Martin 0:11:13.50  (56) Lydia Turner 0:12:49.60 (53) Katerina Jackson



Under 17 Women

Time Team
0:19:56.75  City of Sheffield AC
0:20:23.00 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
0:20:30.75  Leicester Coritanian AC
0:20:45.95 West Suffolk AC 'B'
0:20:47.20  City of Norwich 'B'
0:21:26.05 Amber Valley & Erewash AC
0:25:39.85  Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC
0:27:15.95  Birtley AC 'A'
0:28:02.25 Charnwood AC 'A'
0:30:02.05 Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C'
0:09:06.70  Chiltern Harriers AC
0:09:18.60 Trafford AC
0:09:51.75 Vale Royal AC 'B'
0:09:58.10 Charnwood AC 'B'
0:10:00.75 Morpeth Harriers & AC
0:10:05.00  Preston Harriers 'B'
0:10:16.20  Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
0:11:19.25  Bracknell AC'C'

Fastest Leg

Legl
0:09:48.00
0:10:24.60
0:09:50.55
0:09:45.15
0:10:02.40
0:09:58.90
0:10:30.30
0:18:22.45
0:18:55.80
0:09:48.85
0:09:06.70
0:09:18.60
0:09:51.75
0:09:58.10
0:10:00.75
0:10:05.00
0:10:16.20
0:11:19.25

(38)
(58)
(40)
(36)
(50)
(44)
(60)
(70)
(71)
(39)
(13)
(22)
(41)
(43)
(46)
(51)
(56)
(68)

Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:08:19.00 C346 Harriet Knowles-Jones
2 0:08:34.10 A293 Georgia Rafferty
3 0:08:43.70 A315 Rosie Johnson
4 0:08:47.55 A278 Jessica Keene
5 0:08:47.95 A348 Sophie Tooley
6 0:08:48.35 C350 Morven Goodrum
7 0:08:48.75 A346 Katy Lowery
8 0:08:51.35 A340 Gemma Shepherd
9 0:08:51.70 C268 Niamh Brown

10 0:08:53.50 C275 Kate Waugh

Incomplete Teams

01/11/2014

Name Leg2 Name

Annie Wilkins 0:10:08.75 (31) Evie Cook

Ruby Knight 0:09:58.40 (37) Imani Wilson
Alexandra West  0:10:40.20 (40) Mikela Rochelle
Hollie Davies 0:11:00.80 (42) Bronwyn Jacobs
Anna Bakewell  0:10:44.80 (44) Katie Fairman
Steffi Lucker-Ed  0:11:27.15 (52) Poppy Higton
Natatia Williams 0:15:09.55 (60) Bethany Herbert
Sophie Burnett  0:08:53.50 (61) Kate Waugh
Hannah Cox 0:09:06.45 (62) Lucy Jones

Evie Higton 0:20:13.20 (63) Pippa Tilney

Hannah Thear
Bethany Donnell
Chloe Broad
Aimee Seager
Amber Cormack
Georgia Finch
Ciara Lydon

Emma Liverseidg

Team

Warrington AC 'A'

City of Stoke AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
West Suffolk AC 'A'

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Warrington AC 'A'

Teambath AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC ‘A’
Birtley AC 'A'



Under 15 Boys

Pos
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Time
0:19:09.05
0:19:18.00
0:19:34.00
0:19:38.35
0:19:44.70
0:19:50.10
0:19:58.05
0:19:59.10
0:20:02.95
0:20:03.50
0:20:04.15
0:20:07.05
0:20:11.95
0:20:17.45
0:20:20.50
0:20:21.15
0:20:23.55
0:20:31.70
0:20:34.00
0:20:35.60
0:20:38.05
0:20:39.55
0:20:42.40
0:20:48.70
0:20:53.45
0:20:58.45
0:21:00.30
0:21:00.45
0:21:01.90
0:21:04.55
0:21:05.10
0:21:07.10
0:21:08.55
0:21:11.25
0:21:11.80
0:21:13.70
0:21:20.50
0:21:21.85
0:21:22.70
0:21:24.00
0:21:28.95
0:21:30.00
0:21:31.85
0:21:33.40
0:21:36.10
0:21:36.75
0:21:42.65
0:21:43.95
0:21:45.10
0:21:47.45
0:21:49.25
0:21:52.05
0:21:54.45
0:21:56.30
0:22:01.35
0:22:02.95
0:22:06.80
0:22:07.55
0:22:08.10
0:22:12.95
0:22:19.15
0:22:21.30
0:22:27.05
0:22:35.00
0:22:43.50
0:22:47.65
0:22:49.95
0:22:55.80
0:22:57.95
0:23:02.30
0:23:16.90
0:23:19.10
0:23:35.25
0:23:39.40
0:23:47.20
0:24:03.20
0:24:06.75
0:24:10.30
0:24:57.15
0:25:10.25
0:25:15.10

Team

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Teambath AC'A'

Charnwood AC 'A'

Tonbridge AC'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC ‘A’
Burton AC

Bracknell AC

City Of York AC 'A"

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Newquay & Par AC

City of Sheffield AC

Reading AC'A'

Hastings AC

Camberley & District AC
Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC'A'

Teambath AC 'B'

Tonbridge AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A"
Ipswich Harriers

Preston Harriers 'A'

Wirral AC'A'

Tonbridge AC'C'

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Luton AC

Bedford & County AC'A'
Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Charnwood AC 'B'

City Of York AC 'B'

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Reading AC 'B'

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A’
Harrogate Harriers & AC

West Suffolk AC 'A'

City of Stoke AC 'A"

Solihull & Small Heath AC 'A’
Thetford AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Grantham AC 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A’
Wirral AC'B'

Herne Hill Harriers

New Marske Harriers Club
Doncaster AC'A'

Taunton AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'A’
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Wirral AC'C'

Nene Valley Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Wreake Runners

Lincoln Wellington AC
Keighley & Craven AC 'A'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Grantham AC 'B'

Derby AC

Wakefield District H & AC'A'
St Albans AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A'
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC
Rushcliffe AC

Doncaster AC'B'

Charnwood AC 'C'

City of Norwich

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'C'
City of Stoke AC 'B'

Solihull & Small Heath AC 'B'
Newark AC'A'

Morpeth Harriers & AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Worksop Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Goole Viking Striders

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'B'
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Legl
0:06:31.50
0:06:14.70
0:06:15.00
0:06:34.75
0:06:19.90
0:06:31.85
0:06:41.10
0:06:32.95
0:06:33.95
0:06:15.50
0:06:25.45
0:06:42.10
0:06:41.25
0:06:15.90
0:06:37.40
0:06:44.30
0:06:30.35
0:06:27.00
0:06:53.00
0:06:25.35
0:06:43.25
0:06:37.40
0:07:01.25
0:07:01.45
0:06:25.20
0:06:35.45
0:06:36.90
0:06:29.45
0:06:34.35
0:06:55.25
0:06:47.30
0:06:32.55
0:07:00.10
0:06:42.15
0:07:02.15
0:06:31.80
0:07:16.05
0:06:56.65
0:06:49.25
0:06:42.90
0:06:28.90
0:07:22.15
0:06:56.10
0:07:08.80
0:06:53.80
0:06:17.05
0:06:58.30
0:06:51.10
0:07:15.35
0:07:05.90
0:07:09.75
0:07:06.00
0:06:38.85
0:07:02.85
0:06:40.70
0:07:10.45
0:07:17.40
0:07:06.50
0:07:26.25
0:07:13.75
0:06:59.90
0:07:18.75
0:07:25.55
0:06:59.15
0:07:31.50
0:07:20.35
0:07:43.20
0:07:22.00
0:07:21.15
0:07:03.65
0:07:24.70
0:07:05.30
0:07:25.05
0:07:37.05
0:07:29.05
0:07:17.10
0:07:30.90
0:07:58.45
0:08:26.05
0:07:34.20
0:07:35.20

Name

Hamzar Kadir
Hayden Bailey
Joseph Pollard
Christian Lee
Thomas Fulton
Oliver Percival
Jack Simpson
James Daly
Elliot Hutchinson
Daniel Slater
Finn Birnie
Matthew Shaw
Sam Rodda
Joseph Body
Aiden Grainger
Jack Stubbings
Arun Dight

John Howorth
Samuel Crick
Adam Searle
Alex Tripp

Louis Barrow
leuan Kearney
Harry Brown
Joseph Ford
Luke King

Jamie Viney
Kieran Hedley
Thomas Patrick
Thomas Keen
Ben Rouse
Nathan Smith
Jack Meijer

Nick Wiltshire
Ewan Forsythe
Jack Brennan
Runner A983
James Condlyffe
Keelan Hopewell
Harley Swan
Louie Haynes
Aaron Hunt
Coleman Corry
Tom Rogers
Jonathan Chen
Reece Curtis
Nishan Singh
Samuel Edwards
Christian Howitt
Harry Shelbourne
Jacob Brophy
Keilin Spurdens
Declan Walker- Sm
Luke Berryman
Harrison Wod
Ryan Watmough
James Wizard
Luke Chesters
George Hatton
Thomas Wood
Matthew Hill
Jed Lumb

Miles Clisham
Leo Tang
Thomas Gandee
George Westerma
Adam Bowley
Cy Wiseman
Charley James Ma
Zachry Mawdsley
Liam Hughes
Aaron Goulding
Connor Marshall
William McMurtrie
Joshua Charters
Daniel Hargrave
Cameron Buchan
Jake Hill

Bentley Abbey
Dexter Deaville
Luke Adar

Leg2
0:06:20.45
0:06:35.75
0:06:40.15
0:06:36.05
0:06:57.05
0:06:42.95
0:06:49.20
0:06:56.15
0:06:50.00
0:06:55.15
0:06:24.80
0:06:49.65
0:07:01.75
0:07:01.85
0:06:54.65
0:06:51.95
0:06:57.90
0:06:50.30
0:06:45.35
0:07:16.40
0:07:01.20
0:07:01.60
0:07:01.90
0:06:46.80
0:07:26.30
0:07:04.10
0:07:06.65
0:07:08.80
0:07:13.05
0:07:20.10
0:07:12.75
0:07:28.85
0:07:05.05
0:07:03.35
0:07:08.55
0:07:08.85
0:06:50.00
0:07:08.10
0:07:18.95
0:07:26.25
0:07:29.85
0:06:55.00
0:07:08.35
0:07:13.75
0:07:07.10
0:07:12.50
0:07:35.90
0:07:47.05
0:07:18.30
0:07:13.50
0:07:16.60
0:07:18.95
0:07:43.50
0:07:05.15
0:08:03.55
0:07:21.40
0:07:16.80
0:07:09.30
0:07:26.85
0:07:17.25
0:07:56.15
0:07:46.70
0:07:17.60
0:07:45.45
0:07:58.05
0:07:46.25
0:07:40.95
0:07:53.15
0:07:50.60
0:07:54.70
0:08:01.35
0:08:40.45
0:08:01.75
0:08:37.05
0:07:30.45
0:08:16.80
0:07:40.85
0:08:36.90
0:08:14.00
0:08:55.25
0:07:26.90

Name Leg3
Elliott Dee 0:06:17.10
John Howorth 0:06:27.55
Oliver Rouse 0:06:38.85
James Puxty 0:06:27.55
Josh Edwards 0:06:27.75
Marcus Shantry  0:06:35.30
Alec Stackhouse  0:06:27.75
Maxwell Cooper  0:06:30.00
Angus McMillan ~ 0:06:39.00
Matthew Richards 0:06:52.85
Aidan Kent 0:07:13.90
Julian Slater 0:06:35.30
Eddie Steveni 0:06:28.95
Alec Goldstone 0:06:59.70
Max Heyden 0:06:48.45
Luke Gamble 0:06:44.90
Harry Dexter 0:06:55.30
Henry Dixon 0:07:14.40
Daniel Blades 0:06:55.65
Thomas Hughes  0:06:53.85
Matthew Snowdo 0:06:53.60
Adam Roberts 0:07:00.55
Michael Rooke 0:06:39.25
Isaac Harding 0:07:00.45
Daniel Preston 0:07:01.95
Ben Abubacker 0:07:18.90
Joshua Rogers 0:07:16.75
Adam Shewry 0:07:22.20
Henry Rocha 0:07:14.50
Oliver Newman 0:06:49.20
Jack Douglas 0:07:05.05
Luca Parker 0:07:05.70
Connor Marley 0:07:03.40
Harry Roe 0:07:25.75
Devon Joseph Harf 0:07:01.10
Jacques Maurice  0:07:33.05
Cameron Ackroyd 0:07:14.45
Casey Maddock 0:07:17.10
Hallam Cox 0:07:14.50
Charlie Stone 0:07:14.85
Nathan Barlow 0:07:30.20
Angus Sharp 0:07:12.85
Angus Harrington  0:07:27.40
Daniel Evans 0:07:10.85
Mohammed Moha 0:07:35.20
Ben Bergstrand 0:08:07.20
Harry McCrae 0:07:08.45
Toby Morris 0:07:05.80
Scott Ram 0:07:11.45
Oliver Rees 0:07:28.05
Martin Hurst 0:07:22.90
Harry Burchnell 0:07:27.10

James Philip Johns 0:07:32.10

Charlie McGlinche 0:07:48.30
Kieran Gillespie 0:07:17.10
Elliot Brett 0:07:31.10
Jack Carey 0:07:32.60
Aiden Stirrup 0:07:51.75

Ethan Richards-Col 0:07:15.00

Luke Ward 0:07:41.95
Thomas Allen 0:07:23.10
Harry Bentley 0:07:15.85
Saul O'Neil 0:07:43.90
Ben Burnham 0:07:50.40
Findlay Tweedie  0:07:13.95
Callum Blackburn  0:07:41.05
Euan Bell 0:07:25.80
Edward Whiting ~ 0:07:40.65
Aaron Wooton 0:07:46.20
Charlie Tankard 0:08:03.95
Christopher McLe 0:07:50.85
Jake Ludlam 0:07:33.35
Alex Cunningham  0:08:08.45
Ralph Finister 0:07:25.30
Nathan Langley ~ 0:08:47.70
Samuel Startup 0:08:29.30
Harry Boyd 0:08:55.00
Sam Petty 0:07:34.95
George Ounsley ~ 0:08:17.10

Connor Hetheringt 0:08:40.80
Alex Suntong 0:10:13.00

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
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Name

George Groom
Themis Bower
Thomas Gostelow
Jesse Magorrian
Jeremy Dempsey
Robbie Coupland
Callum Abberley
Harry Digby

Alex Botterill
Daniel Jones
Alexander McCart
Alfie Manthorpe
Chey Kemp
Aaron Judah
Alexander Rodrigu
Sam Rostron

Tom Yates

Jonah Veakins
Charles Crick

Joe Musgrove
Alex Baxter

Dean Tierney

Joe Wigfield
Hamish Johnstone
Max Brame
Callum Gardner
Evan Hosking
Joseph Dowd
Rufus Kent

Jamie Sales

Finn Lydon
Maurice Calton Se
Harvey Green
Max Martin

Jake Cox

Seb Christie
Thomas McCarthy
Luke Ash

Jake Showell
Aiden Try

John Trotman
William Tucker
Callum Myatt
Tom Spence

Sam Cohen

Adam McMillan
Emil Abiad

Oscar Rogers
Christopher Good
Nicholas Farquhar
Jonathan Head
Bradley Allan
Jack Stokes

Chris Nealon

Jack Rushby

Joe Hudson
Matthew Rushton
Jack Wadsworth
Oliver Jakes

Todd Webster
Max Rose

Callum Walsh
Lewis Sherward
Samuel Moakes
Lewis Rivers
Joseph Law

Ethan Hulley
Harry Fairman
Marcus Lovell
Anuksha Amarase
Thomas Mansfield
Ricky Richmond
Jordan Hedgecock
Ethan Kent-Whitta
Ryan Wright
Louis O'Brien
Matthew Williams
Isaac Finch Noble
Jack Martin
William Collings
Patrick Owen



Under 15 Boys

Time
0:13:57.25
0:14:08.35
0:14:48.45
0:15:44.80
0:16:15.25
0:16:32.90
0:16:37.45
0:17:30.05
0:07:04.20
0:07:13.00
0:07:15.50
0:07:16.40
0:07:27.60
0:07:47.30
0:07:49.20
0:08:01.55

Team Legl

Kendal AAC 0:07:02.05
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B' 0:07:02.30
Preston Harriers 'B' 0:07:14.85
Kingston upon Hull AC 0:07:39.45
Reading AC 'C' 0:07:48.75
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B' 0:08:32.95
Sedgefield Harriers 0:07:48.10
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A' 0:07:44.55
Trafford AC 'A’ 0:07:04.20
West Suffolk AC 'B' 0:07:13.00
Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:07:15.50
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:07:16.40
Keighley & Craven AC 'B' 0:07:27.60
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:07:47.30
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC ' 0:07:49.20
Newark AC 'B' 0:08:01.55

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:14.70 A970 Hayden Bailey
2 0:06:15.00 A900 Joseph Pollard
3 0:06:15.50 A934 Daniel Slater
4 0:06:15.90 A923 Joseph Body
5 0:06:17.05 A943 Reece Curtis
6 0:06:17.10 C962 George Groom
7 0:06:19.90 A963 Thomas Fulton
8 0:06:20.45 B962 Elliott Dee
9 0:06:24.80 B947 Aidan Kent
10 0:06:25.20 A933 Joseph Ford

(49)
(51)
(64)
(87)
(92)
(97)
(1)
(89)
(54)
(62)
(66)
(68)
(80)
(90)
(93)
(95)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name

Luke Bowen 0:06:55.20 (32) Cole Blaikie
William Smith 0:07:06.05 (44) Joseph Jakubait
Joseph Duffy 0:07:33.60 (64) Shaun Thomas B
Adam Egan 0:08:05.35 (80) Matthew Elliott
Joseph Mason ~ 0:08:26.50 (83) Harry North
Oliver Evans 0:07:59.95 (85) Jordi-ray Partoon
Oliver Harrisskitt 0:08:49.35 (87) Thomas Hearmo
James Aitken 0:09:45.50 (89) Owain Morris

Mikey Kingston
Philip Crutchlow
Oliver Davies
David Lewis
Tom Barrett
Joshua Borrett
Charlie Short

Joseph Fender

Team
Teambath AC 'A'
Charnwood AC 'A'

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

Hastings AC

New Marske Harriers Club
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Newquay & Par AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
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Under 15 Girls

Pos
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Time
0:21:39.65
0:21:41.55
0:21:46.55
0:22:16.05
0:22:18.05
0:22:24.20
0:22:24.50
0:22:25.65
0:22:30.30
0:22:30.85
0:22:33.55
0:22:41.85
0:22:48.05
0:22:50.80
0:22:51.30
0:22:58.45
0:23:06.65
0:23:11.50
0:23:14.85
0:23:16.30
0:23:19.60
0:23:23.55
0:23:29.50
0:23:34.25
0:23:36.25
0:23:43.50
0:23:44.80
0:23:53.05
0:23:57.35
0:23:59.55
0:24:02.50
0:24:02.65
0:24:02.90
0:24:04.80
0:24:04.80
0:24:05.15
0:24:06.65
0:24:07.65
0:24:09.40
0:24:14.00
0:24:16.95
0:24:18.95
0:24:19.35
0:24:21.20
0:24:21.40
0:24:24.40
0:24:28.45
0:24:28.95
0:24:33.15
0:24:34.30
0:24:35.60
0:24:36.50
0:24:36.80
0:24:37.00
0:24:40.60
0:24:42.15
0:24:44.05
0:24:46.70
0:24:53.75
0:25:03.30
0:25:03.35
0:25:04.10
0:25:06.40
0:25:07.05
0:25:09.35
0:25:18.05
0:25:19.25
0:25:24.15
0:25:45.85
0:25:56.75
0:26:02.80
0:26:08.05
0:26:10.35
0:26:10.95
0:26:13.10
0:26:19.05
0:26:21.25
0:26:22.75
0:26:32.20
0:26:38.00
0:27:05.75
0:27:08.95
0:27:38.20
0:27:50.45
0:27:50.60
0:28:29.70
0:29:01.75
0:29:19.00
0:29:22.05

Team

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A'
City of Sheffield AC

Bedford & County AC'A'
Teambath AC'A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC'A’
Thames Valley Harriers 'A'
Bracknell AC'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District AC'A’
Chiltern Harriers AC

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

West Suffolk AC'A’

Halesowen ACc

Taunton AC'A'

Leicester Coritanian AC'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Wirral AC'A’

Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A’
Charnwood AC'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'B'
Bedford & County AC 'C'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Bracknell AC'B'

Newquay & Par AC

City of Stoke AC'A’

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 'A'
Thames Valley Harriers 'B'

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A'
Teambath AC 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A’

Tipton Harriers 'A'

Wakefield District H & AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’'
Preston Harriers

Derby AC'A'

St Albans AC 'A'

Blackburn Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Doncaster AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C'
Kingston upon Hull AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'A’
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC'A'
West Suffolk AC 'B'

Bracknell AC'C'

Harborough AC 'A'

City of Norwich 'A'

Reigate Priory AC

Newark AC'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Lincoln Wellington AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

Sedgefield Harriers 'A'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'C'

Wirral AC 'B'

Amber Valley & Erewash AC'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'
Charnwood AC 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
Rotherham Harriers & AC

New Marske Harriers Club 'A'
Tipton Harriers 'B'

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'B'
Harrogate Harriers & AC'A'
Derby AC'B'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'B'
Stafford Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'C'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Rushcliffe AC

Burton AC

Wreake Runners

Charnwood AC 'C'

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 'B'
Mansfield Harriers

Worksop Harriers

Derby AC'C'

Legl
0:07:16.10
0:07:15.75
0:07:23.70
0:07:31.15
0:07:27.90
0:07:09.45
0:07:25.15
0:07:04.80
0:07:18.85
0:07:52.35
0:07:20.25
0:07:24.05
0:07:41.80
0:07:25.60
0:07:43.35
0:07:26.85
0:07:38.55
0:07:20.25
0:07:27.60
0:07:32.05
0:07:25.60
0:07:40.10
0:07:38.55
0:07:26.50
0:07:36.15
0:07:38.25
0:07:46.75
0:07:10.50
0:07:49.00
0:07:43.40
0:07:23.55
0:08:01.00
0:07:41.20
0:07:36.25
0:07:51.15
0:08:13.30
0:07:30.10
0:07:37.65
0:07:36.90
0:07:23.50
0:07:43.00
0:07:30.60
0:07:17.60
0:07:46.55
0:07:55.00
0:08:01.35
0:07:39.15
0:07:48.60
0:07:53.50
0:07:42.15
0:07:55.35
0:08:04.45
0:07:47.90
0:08:00.90
0:08:25.90
0:08:13.00
0:08:12.05
0:08:02.15
0:07:24.85
0:08:27.80
0:08:41.30
0:08:27.50
0:08:11.50
0:08:28.40
0:07:59.70
0:08:20.55
0:08:29.15
0:08:14.15
0:08:19.10
0:07:29.15
0:08:16.25
0:08:09.35
0:08:22.35
0:08:25.35
0:08:08.35
0:08:25.75
0:08:24.65
0:08:25.40
0:08:53.85
0:08:06.40
0:08:23.55
0:08:24.80
0:08:26.45
0:08:06.55
0:08:30.95
0:08:02.25
0:07:56.00
0:09:36.00
0:09:27.20

Name

(5) Naomi Kingston
(4) Lucy Olsen

(12) Rebecca Bullock
(25) Ana Garcia

(21) Tabatha Walford
) Anna Burt

(15)  Bethan Strange
(1) India Weir

7) Amelia Quirk

(50) Stacey Burrows
9) Sophie Morton
(13)  Erin McCaffray
(37)  Naomi Sinclair
(16)  Eimear Griffin
(40)  Olivia Allum

(19)  Abigail Saker

(33) Runner A860

(8) Neve Grimes

(20)  Millie Smith

(26)  Juliet Hodder
(17) Emma Mears
(35)  Amy Hammersley
(32) Hannah Tompkins
(18)  Niamh Simpson
(27) Sinead Stovell
(31) Maisie Grice

(44)  Emily Jones

(3) Sian Temple

(47) Bethany Sharpley
(41)  Jessica Hurley
(11) Isabella Hoy

(58) lona Pernthaller
(36) Caitlin Dimmick
(28) Jessica Cook

(49) Poppy Carmichael
(74)  Sarah Brown
(23) Sarah Wilson
(30) Megan Ellison
(29) Rosa Lewis

(10)  India Elliott

(39) Holly Cherry
(24)  Charlotte Crook
(6) Jasmine Cooper
(43) Hannah Rayden
(52) Megan Clarkson
(59) Niamh Nugent
(34) Molly Butterworth
(46) Samantha Bonny
(51) Natalie Bell

(38) Nicola Ravenhill
(53)  Ellen Humphersto
(63) Katrina Kemp
(45) Matilda Cole

(57) Mollie Watson
(90) Imogen Crossland
(73) Anousha Wardley
(72) Laura Bates

(60) Nicole Grainger
(14)  Lucy Thornton
(93) Alexandra Oakley
(98) Samantha Glaister
(92) Abigail Wood Doyl
(71)  Phoebe Croft
(94) Lydia Naylor

(56)  Saskia Huxham
(80)  Mollie Dibb

(95) Jasmine Stevens
(75) Jasmine Allen
(79)  Zoe Brickley

(22) Mya Taylor

(77) Freya Bourke
(68) Amelia Caddick
(82) Hannah Reed
(87) Rebecca Wood
(67) Megan Bould
(89) Maryam Hussain
(85) Hannah Talbot
(88) Amber Harman
(101) Mia Alasmarrie
(65)  Charis Hayes

(84)  Lucy Ollerenshaw
(86) Alex Gandee

(91) Mollie O'Hanlon
(66) Jessica Hazell
(96) Katie West

(61) Louise Gilbert
(54) May Roberts
(104) Emma Greaves
(103) Myriam Ocholla

Leg2
0:07:25.15
0:07:27.50
0:07:00.20
0:07:29.80
0:07:29.30
0:07:48.90
0:07:38.50
0:07:49.05
0:07:49.20
0:07:20.00
0:07:30.15
0:07:44.80
0:07:27.55
0:07:38.50
0:07:38.55
0:07:46.35
0:07:46.00
0:07:45.55
0:07:56.80
0:08:15.70
0:07:56.70
0:07:32.50
0:07:55.65
0:07:54.95
0:07:52.65
0:08:21.10
0:08:08.85
0:08:12.35
0:08:09.35
0:08:11.35
0:08:12.50
0:08:15.40
0:08:22.10
0:08:26.00
0:08:14.85
0:07:51.90
0:08:23.90
0:08:22.40
0:08:09.55
0:08:24.20
0:08:11.35
0:08:10.85
0:08:30.90
0:08:08.30
0:08:13.90
0:08:02.50
0:08:32.70
0:08:22.20
0:08:27.75
0:08:43.70
0:08:31.15
0:08:13.75
0:08:22.05
0:08:37.75
0:08:09.85
0:08:48.00
0:07:54.15
0:08:20.85
0:07:54.65
0:08:29.85
0:07:58.15
0:08:30.35
0:08:47.40
0:07:57.15
0:08:42.45
0:08:10.55
0:08:28.10
0:08:31.60
0:08:33.00
0:10:07.50
0:08:49.75
0:08:24.55
0:08:17.40
0:09:07.00
0:09:09.20
0:08:53.50
0:09:06.70
0:09:00.05
0:09:00.90
0:10:00.30
0:09:17.95
0:09:49.75
0:09:51.50
0:09:18.00
0:08:45.20
0:11:26.05
0:08:07.55
0:10:08.75
0:10:48.10

()
(3)
(1)
(8)
(6)
()

Name

Yasmin Austridge
Zoe Tompkins
Maddie Deadman
Amelia Lancaster
Megan Middleton
Jade Littlechild
Lucy Miller

Verity Walker
Amy Forrest

Tilly Horton
Scarlett Wager-Lei
Lauren Nichols
Rebecca Jones

Ella Newton
Lauren Murphy
Lily Higgins
Jessica Brown
Rhea Ellen Cooper
Stephanie Taylor
Lucy Le Feuvre
Charlotte Moyse
Hannah Seager
Tatiana Cooke
Georgia-mae Bour
Hannah Shelton
Katriona Brown
Ella D'Abreo
Rhianna Giles
Tiarna Guest
Josephine Chadwic
Runner B879
Matilda Ferrand
Esme Bridge
Emily Lucas

Hollie Moore
Elisha Tate

Katie Strange
Alice Callcut
Bethany Walker
Poppy Hailey Thor
Alicia Roberts
Tegan Jane MacUr
Helena Shapton
Sophie Olney
Baylie Thompson
Danielle Stringer
Alice Bastow
Niamh Reid-Smith
Connie Mae Moun
Cameron Thomas
Lois West

Claudia Spencer-H
Naomi Bruce
Alice Tansey
Millie Solway
Thea Wardley
Amber Owens
Jemma Vickers
Megan Bennett
Courtney Jay Bridg
Rebecca Hall
Jessica Connors
Erine Davies
Tamsin McGraw
Caitlin Harris

Ellie Minshull
Katie Farndon
Josephine Fortune
Bethany Tabor
Ellis Jackson
Phoebe Jennings
Holly Mason
Emily Cornwall
Olivia Haveron
Lucy Gratton
Faisa Ibrahim

Ellie Smith

Rosie Merrin
Johanna Steiner
Niamh Chippingto
Amy Tuckett
Anna Jones

Chloe Knopik
Maisie Goddard
Eleanor Here

Mia Hirons
Hannah Shaw
Victoria West
Kaisha Dawber

Leg3
0:06:58.40
0:06:58.30
0:07:22.65
0:07:15.10
0:07:20.85
0:07:25.85
0:07:20.85
0:07:31.80
0:07:22.25
0:07:18.50
0:07:43.15
0:07:33.00
0:07:38.70
0:07:46.70
0:07:29.40
0:07:45.25
0:07:42.10
0:08:05.70
0:07:50.45
0:07:28.55
0:07:57.30
0:08:10.95
0:07:55.30
0:08:12.80
0:08:07.45
0:07:44.15
0:07:49.20
0:08:30.20
0:07:59.00
0:08:04.80
0:08:26.45
0:07:46.25
0:07:59.60
0:08:02.55
0:07:58.80
0:07:59.95
0:08:12.65
0:08:07.60
0:08:22.95
0:08:26.30
0:08:22.60
0:08:37.50
0:08:30.85
0:08:26.35
0:08:12.50
0:08:20.55
0:08:16.60
0:08:18.15
0:08:11.90
0:08:08.45
0:08:09.10
0:08:18.30
0:08:26.85
0:07:58.35
0:08:04.85
0:07:41.15
0:08:37.85
0:08:23.70
0:09:34.25
0:08:05.65
0:08:23.90
0:08:06.25
0:08:07.50
0:08:41.50
0:08:27.20
0:08:46.95
0:08:22.00
0:08:38.40
0:08:53.75
0:08:20.10
0:08:56.80
0:09:34.15
0:09:30.60
0:08:38.60
0:08:55.55
0:08:59.80
0:08:49.90
0:08:57.30
0:08:37.45
0:08:31.30
0:09:24.25
0:08:54.40
0:09:20.25
0:10:25.90
0:10:34.45
0:09:01.40
0:12:58.20
0:09:34.25
0:09:06.75

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)

Name

Katy Ann McDonal
Alex Brown
Rebecca Poole
Emily Simpson
Francesca Worrall
Caitlin Wosika
Faye Ireland
Kosana Weir
Elena Carey
Eugenie Cockle
Robyn Watkins
Maisie Relton
Hannah Richardso
Kayah Ria Wilks
Megan Newton
Katrina Simpson
Runner C860
Megan Rowley
Grace Scopes
Krystina Martindal
Jessica Nuttall
Amber Stevens
Runner C811
Heather Corden
Maisie Pritchard
Elizabeth Squibbs
Sophie Poole
Danielle Rawson
Lauren Gregory
Lidia Kyriacou
Kyesha Robinson
Alice Harray
Georgina Denham
Millie Raine

Amy Walker
Jane Brown
Ariana Watling
Kelsi Ellis

Eve Mulvaney
Holly Kitching
Amelia Starling
Alisha Ibitoye
Lauren Wilcox
Freya Weddell
Hannah Cookson
Chiara Young
Ellie Watts

Amy Ratcliffe
Sophie Sweeting
Laura Stewart
Abigail Trevis
Mikayela Sealby
Amelia Wilks
Niamh Watson
Rachel Bruce
Poppy Wardley
Lauren Mills
Georgia Haworth
Summer Benson
Isabel Turnock
Charlotte Raw
Natasha Harrison
Hannah Das
Emily Deeming
Aimee Hill
Jessica Smith
Paige Stevenson
Ellie Piccaver
Lucy Evans
Annabel Johnson
Isabella Brining
Chloe Walker
Jessica Sutton
Mya Mills

Ella Ingram
Roisin Lynch
Amelia Stanyer
Liberty Mia Herdm
Isobel St John
Olivia Shehan
Ella Bissell
Madeleine Moore
Mia Sherriff
Michaela Knight
Alexandra West
Julia Sokol
Eleanor James
Lucy Harrop
Amelia Teal
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Under 15 Girls

01/11/2014
Incomplete Teams m

Name Leg2 Name
(48) Madalina Samoila 0:08:15.20 (46) Amy Leach
(70) Beane Moores  0:08:04.90 (53) Hannah Ord
(64) Megan Jones 0:08:14.15 (56) Ellie Virgo
(69) Lauren Miller 0:08:39.90 (70) Eleanor Miller
(78) Jemma Litzke 0:08:44.05 (77) Imogen Gorst
(55) Kathryn Bell 0:09:06.25 (78) Ghazal Seidi
(100) Imogen Woodar 0:08:17.80 (79) Paula Naylor
(81) Ashleigh Miles  0:09:18.95 (89) Angel Evans-Gre
(99) Rebecca Aspin  0:09:17.55 (92) Sarah McGough
(102) Megan Woodhou 0:09:08.95 (93) Drew Alletson
(42) Lucy Emmett
(62) Sam Baker Jones
(76) Natasha Hayman
(83) Eleanor Cohen
(97) Alexandra Smalle

(105) Charlotte Raw

Time Team Legl
0:16:05.30 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC' 0:07:50.10
0:16:15.25  Leicester Coritanian AC 'B' 0:08:10.35
0:16:19.25  City of Stoke AC 'B' 0:08:05.10
0:16:49.95 Newark AC 'B' 0:08:10.05
0:17:01.45 Kendal AAC 0:08:17.40
0:17:02.30 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 0:07:56.05
0:17:03.40 Nene Valley Harriers 'C' 0:08:45.60
0:17:40.45 Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B' 0:08:21.50
0:18:00.45 New Marske Harriers Club 'B' 0:08:42.90
0:18:05.25 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'A' 0:08:56.30
0:07:45.40 City of Norwich 'B' 0:07:45.40
0:08:03.65 Harrogate Harriers & AC 'B' 0:08:03.65
0:08:15.30  Luton AC 0:08:15.30
0:08:22.40 Tonbridge AC 0:08:22.40
0:08:37.70 Taunton AC 'B' 0:08:37.70
0:09:54.50 Sedgefield Harriers 'B' 0:09:54.50

Fastest Leg
Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:06:58.30 C809 Alex Brown
2 0:06:58.40 C776 Katy Ann McDonald
3 0:07:00.20 B770 Maddie Deadman
4 0:07:04.80 A864 India Weir
5 0:07:09.45 A862 Anna Burt
6 0:07:10.50 A833 Sian Temple
7 0:07:15.10 C790 Emily Simpson
8 0:07:15.75 A809 Lucy Olsen
9 0:07:16.10 A776 Naomi Kingston

10 0:07:17.60 A795 Jasmine Cooper

Team

Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A'
Thames Valley Harriers 'A'

Teambath AC A’

Newquay & Par AC

City of Sheffield AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Derby AC 'A'



Under 13 Boys

Time
0:20:51.10
0:20:56.00
0:21:35.50
0:21:38.95
0:21:46.00
0:21:46.45
0:21:47.20
0:21:47.70
0:21:57.55
0:22:00.70
0:22:01.50
0:22:02.25
0:22:12.90
0:22:16.10
0:22:18.40
0:22:22.25
0:22:33.70
0:22:38.75
0:22:41.50
0:22:44.65
0:22:48.15
0:22:49.25
0:22:52.60
0:22:53.50
0:22:54.45
0:22:58.20
0:23:01.50
0:23:02.75
0:23:14.80
0:23:14.95
0:23:17.00
0:23:18.20
0:23:25.70
0:23:27.65
0:23:31.25
0:23:33.50
0:23:36.45
0:23:37.15
0:23:40.50
0:23:41.55
0:23:42.40
0:23:54.75
0:23:55.90
0:23:56.45
0:23:56.50
0:24:01.25
0:24:04.15
0:24:05.50
0:24:05.75
0:24:11.65
0:24:14.40
0:24:18.15
0:24:19.25
0:24:20.95
0:24:21.25
0:24:22.05
0:24:22.85
0:24:23.40
0:24:31.55
0:24:32.15
0:24:33.05
0:24:33.95
0:24:37.75
0:24:37.80
0:24:38.90
0:24:43.75
0:24:44.75
0:24:45.40
0:24:51.35
0:24:56.75
0:25:03.95
0:25:05.40
0:25:27.00
0:25:45.25
0:26:08.60
0:26:10.55
0:26:50.90
0:27:09.75
0:27:20.70

Pos
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Team

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Leeds AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Wreake Runners

Chiltern Harriers AC

City of York AC 'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Bedford & County AC'A'

Stroud & District AC'A'
Birchfield Harriers ‘A’

Wirral AC'A’

City of Stoke AC'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’
Rushcliffe AC'A'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'A’
Bracknell AC'A’

Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A’
Barnsley AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Newquay & Par AC 'A’
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Keighley & Craven AC 'A'
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Charnwood AC 'A'

Nene Valley Harriers

Kendal AAC 'A'

Bedford & County AC 'B'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Stroud & District AC 'B'
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Preston Harriers

Tonbridge AC

Vale Royal AC'A'

Reading AC'A'

Wirral AC'B'

City of Norwich 'A’

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC 'B'

City of Sheffield AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A"
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'C'
City of Stoke AC 'B'

Harborough AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
New Marske Harriers Club 'A’
Newquay & Par AC 'B'

Trafford AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Morpeth Harriers & AC

St Albans AC

Stafford Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C'
Newark AC'A'

Keighley & Craven AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Burton AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'
Teambath AC'A'

Wakefield District H & AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackwell & Dist AC
Peterborough AC

Rushcliffe AC 'B'

Tipton Harriers

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'C'
Charnwood AC 'B'

Vale Royal AC'B'

Worksop Harriers

Kendal AAC 'B'

Goole Viking Striders

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'B'

Legl
0:06:45.50
0:06:59.80
0:06:48.20
0:07:04.55
0:07:14.35
0:07:04.85
0:06:43.90
0:07:20.50
0:06:58.65
0:07:08.95
0:07:11.45
0:06:57.15
0:07:14.60
0:07:40.45
0:07:35.25
0:06:46.85
0:07:50.10
0:07:21.40
0:07:35.15
0:07:12.55
0:07:24.25
0:07:17.15
0:07:27.85
0:07:34.30
0:07:33.75
0:07:32.80
0:07:44.40
0:07:46.35
0:07:29.60
0:06:58.00
0:07:27.05
0:07:25.70
0:07:09.55
0:07:24.60
0:07:32.15
0:07:23.10
0:07:47.30
0:07:28.15
0:07:33.10
0:07:42.50
0:07:53.35
0:07:42.40
0:07:40.10
0:07:38.10
0:07:25.55
0:08:09.75
0:07:43.95
0:07:42.20
0:07:51.70
0:07:22.25
0:08:03.35
0:07:45.00
0:07:42.80
0:07:43.00
0:07:51.25
0:08:05.20
0:07:52.85
0:07:12.00
0:07:46.50
0:08:11.60
0:07:52.30
0:08:06.30
0:07:36.90
0:07:40.70
0:07:33.50
0:07:31.00
0:07:54.85
0:07:50.55
0:08:13.30
0:07:53.00
0:07:58.75
0:08:04.20
0:08:02.75
0:08:17.80
0:08:13.15
0:08:27.20
0:09:46.45
0:08:20.10
0:08:11.15

Name

Peter Guy

Joshua Genco-Rus
Tommy Dawson
Mohammed Ali
Lucca Watson Quil
Cameron Reid
Joshua Dickinson
Ben Hope

Ed Blythman
Ralph Armond
Ryan Shields
Casey Woodworth
Joshua Lally
George Whisken
Elby Cinnamond
Taylor Hill

Toby Hullis

Jacob Wood Doyle
Ethan Barr

Max Borgnis
Robert Paul Hickm
Joshua Ward
Theo Doran
Charlie Parker
Cameron Swatton
Harvey Lewis

Joe Styles
Thomas Pollard
Ethan Ellison
Fraser Sproul
Owen Brownston
Zenon Caine
Archie Bankes
Joseph Geller
Edward Faulds
Isaac Sharples
George Rowland
Edward Pettitt
Joseph Mott
Harry Martin
Jonathan Chaney-
Ben Brennan

Ben Batho
Charlie Whitaker
Thomas Keenan
Matthew Douglas
Jack Finney

Tyler Chapman
Matti Harris
Archie Lowe
Morgan Squire
Seb Patrick

Jack Sharp
Thomas Cunningh
Edward Jez

Ewan Jackson
Oliver Harris

Ben Smith

Finlay Whitehead
Cian McCahill
Myles O'Hanlon
Ned Craddock
Niall Caley

Bailey Mann

Josh Collinson
Jamie Teare
Thomas Beardall
Harvey Hancock
James Gandee
Haydn Watson
Joseph Boneham
James Fraser
Seamus Hurst
Alfie Dexter

Laith Gladwin
Toby Umpleby
Brodie Tinning
Samuel Bradley
Sam White

Leg2
0:07:16.15
0:07:06.25
0:07:37.40
0:07:41.90
0:07:29.60
0:07:22.35
0:07:42.95
0:07:39.35
0:07:25.35
0:07:33.95
0:07:26.90
0:07:48.70
0:07:29.75
0:07:00.10
0:07:06.70
0:07:46.70
0:07:35.45
0:07:43.25
0:07:36.80
0:07:47.90
0:07:37.05
0:07:45.15
0:07:35.75
0:07:40.45
0:07:42.00
0:07:43.35
0:07:40.00
0:07:59.80
0:07:35.75
0:07:58.65
0:07:48.20
0:07:38.00
0:07:54.00
0:08:20.15
0:07:49.05
0:08:12.15
0:07:28.85
0:08:08.35
0:07:31.85
0:07:39.15
0:07:36.95
0:07:50.50
0:08:10.90
0:07:53.65
0:08:18.30
0:08:13.70
0:08:11.85
0:07:46.40
0:07:46.75
0:08:32.95
0:08:11.10
0:08:03.20
0:08:06.30
0:08:47.95
0:08:09.80
0:08:32.25
0:08:06.75
0:08:14.40
0:08:23.60
0:08:32.25
0:08:13.25
0:08:09.35
0:08:04.55
0:08:54.10
0:08:34.75
0:08:21.90
0:08:55.35
0:07:56.50
0:08:01.35
0:08:57.05
0:08:37.50
0:08:20.50
0:09:12.30
0:08:34.85
0:09:02.10
0:08:45.55
0:08:29.65
0:09:39.10
0:08:14.10

(1)
()
(4)
(15)
(12)
(6)
(5)
(17)
(3)
(11)
(8)
(14)
(13)

Name Leg3
Joseph Georgiades 0:06:49.45
Joshua Foreman  0:06:49.95
Joseph Clancy 0:07:09.90
Jacob Alley 0:06:52.50
Roman Watson Qu 0:07:02.05
Ben Smith 0:07:19.25
Herbert Antclift ~ 0:07:20.35
Isaac Thorman 0:06:47.85
Callum Nicholson  0:07:33.55
Joseph McCoubrie 0:07:17.80
Alex Stapleton 0:07:23.15
Thomas Clark 0:07:16.40
Callum Moss 0:07:28.55
David Dow 0:07:35.55
Finn Harvey 0:07:36.45
Victor Baycroft 0:07:48.70
James Tweedie 0:07:08.15
Edward Corden 0:07:34.10
Fran Higton 0:07:29.55
Ollie Hall 0:07:44.20
James Dowsett 0:07:46.85
Rowan Briscoe 0:07:46.95
Max Anderson 0:07:49.00
Si-am Juntakeret  0:07:38.75
Robert Suckling 0:07:38.70
Louis Hudson 0:07:42.05
Harvey Bell 0:07:37.10
George Fielding  0:07:16.60
Ben McCann 0:08:09.45
Josh Roelants 0:08:18.30

Michael Knee-Robi 0:08:01.75

Zak Stiller 0:08:14.50
Joel Worsfold 0:08:22.15
Albie Wickenden  0:07:42.90
Trystan Barnett 0:08:10.05
Liam Blackwell 0:07:58.25
Oliver Todd 0:08:20.30
Sam Washington  0:08:00.65
Ben Rollings 0:08:35.55
Cieran English 0:08:19.90
William Mahoney 0:08:12.10
Charlie Taylor 0:08:21.85
Fares Ibrahim 0:08:04.90
Reuban Newman- 0:08:24.70
Pierce Clisham 0:08:12.65
Kiylen Nurse 0:07:37.80
Michael Grindley  0:08:08.35

George Frederic Ev 0:08:36.90

Daniel Greenstein 0:08:27.30
Jacob Winspear  0:08:16.45
William Wright 0:07:59.95
Alexander Bailey  0:08:29.95

Peter Graham Hick 0:08:30.15

Sam Bradley 0:07:50.00
Henry Jones 0:08:20.20
William Buckley 0:07:44.60
Barney Jackman  0:08:23.25
Charlie Smith 0:08:57.00
Jack Walton 0:08:21.45
Jack Mains 0:07:48.30
Ethan George Stac 0:08:27.50
Alex Ferri 0:08:18.30
Jack Wosika 0:08:56.30
Zachary Frankish  0:08:03.00
Sam Fairhurst 0:08:30.65
Daniel Brown 0:08:50.85
Brett Sharpe 0:07:54.55
Patryk Szpryngiel  0:08:58.35
Callum Tweedie ~ 0:08:36.70
Joshua Hickman  0:08:06.70
William Newcomb 0:08:27.70
Thomas Blake 0:08:40.70
Oliver Makin 0:08:11.95
Morgan Gray 0:08:52.60
Ethan Warner 0:08:53.35
Harvey Coates 0:08:57.80
Harley Abbey 0:08:34.80
Benjamin Blythe  0:09:10.55
Adam Parsons 0:10:55.45

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)

01/11/2014

Name

Rowan Fuss

Luke Van Oudtsho
Ethan Hussey
Oscar Millard
Morgan Enoux
Angus Williams
Runner C692
Adam Caulfield
Daniel Smith

Jake Tombs
Runner C671
Jacob Quarmby
Charlie Smith
Max Godfrey
Freddie Shiret
Charlie Goacher
Finn Moffatt
Fabio Carosi
Jonathan Howkins
Harry Withers
Charlie Sanders
William Aitken
Edward Henderso
Thomas Randles
Keir Lundy

Rhys Watmough
Hal Burtenshaw
George Shephard
Matthew Church
James Abbatt
Harry Brodie
John Gilbert

Jude Woodcock
Hayden Maleary
Harry Boynton
Euan Marsden
William Clark
Edward Smiles
Hilary Lunn
Jackson Sloan
Finlay Spear
Jakub Stanley
Joseph Phibin
Isaac Morrison Rus
Conor Jelley
Harry James Ewing
Danny Merideth
William Parry
Ben Bellisario
Frankie Grimes
Benjy McCartney
Cynog Williams
Leo Freeland
Ross Charlton
Noah Timlin
George Hodkinson
Patrick Brown
Harris Campbell
Johnny Thompson
Augustus Stapleto
Max Atherton
Alex Chilton

Nick Bower
Callum Gaunt
Mark Nash

Seth Elliott
Benjamin Ward
Luke Ferris
Thomas Pollard
Oliver Mason
Angus Dow

Liam Bell

Oliver Bell
Charlie Fawkes
Joseph Ellis

Ben Garnett
Joseph Ounsley
Charlie Norman
Thomas Buda



Under 13 Boys

Time
0:15:44.80
0:15:46.55
0:15:58.15
0:16:07.45
0:16:32.85
0:16:49.30
0:17:09.25
0:18:26.60
0:07:45.35
0:07:56.95
0:08:34.15
0:09:12.15
0:16:26.70

Team

Birchfield Harriers 'B'

Derby AC

Barnsley AC 'B'

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC 'C'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Wolverhampton & Bilston
New Marske Harriers Club 'B'
City of York AC 'B'

West Suffolk AC ‘A’

Newark AC 'B'

Charnwood AC 'C'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'

Fastest Leg

Legl
0:07:45.85
0:07:23.25
0:07:44.90
0:07:39.55
0:08:16.90
0:07:59.20
0:08:14.95
0:08:21.10
0:07:45.35
0:07:56.95
0:08:34.15
0:09:12.15
0:16:26.70

(57)
(23)
(54)
(43)
(84)
(72)
(83)
(87)
(56)
(70)
(89)
(90)
(92)

Incomplete Teams

01/11/2014

Name Leg2 Name

Dylan King 0:07:58.95 (48) Romane Lewis
Jolyon Leavesley 0:08:23.30 (50) Jake Martin
Scott Nutter 0:08:13.25 (58) Ben Corker
Darnell Joseph ~ 0:08:27.90 (62) Liam Mortimer
Lewis Poole-Price 0:08:15.95 (72) Joseph Phibin
Bailey Hulse 0:08:50.10 (77) Samuel Wadswor
Leon Haffie-Hob 0:08:54.30 (81) Louie Lambeth
Kellen Hadfield  0:10:05.50 (87) Louie Birkett

Finnion Hutchins
Adam Newton
Ewan Lea
Gabriel Hurst
Jakob Ryan

Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:06:43.90 A692 Joshua Dickinson
2 0:06:45.50 A674 Peter Guy
3 0:06:46.85 A699 Taylor Hill
4 0:06:47.85 C729 Adam Caulfield
5 0:06:48.20 A711 Tommy Dawson
6 0:06:49.45 C674 Rowan Fuss
7 0:06:49.95 C662 Luke Van Oudtshoorn
8 0:06:52.50 C704 Oscar Millard
9 0:06:57.15 A757 Casey Woodworth

10 0:06:58.00 A708 Fraser Sproul

Team

City of York AC 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'A'

Leeds AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A’
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Wirral AC'A'

Kendal AAC 'A'



Under 13 Girls

Pos
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Time
0:23:02.25
0:23:04.35
0:23:12.85
0:23:18.55
0:23:19.75
0:23:23.30
0:23:29.80
0:23:35.90
0:23:38.30
0:23:49.35
0:23:53.65
0:23:54.05
0:23:55.00
0:24:02.00
0:24:08.25
0:24:10.10
0:24:11.05
0:24:15.30
0:24:15.60
0:24:15.95
0:24:20.05
0:24:21.00
0:24:23.85
0:24:24.45
0:24:26.50
0:24:28.35
0:24:29.40
0:24:32.45
0:24:33.60
0:24:34.45
0:24:38.55
0:24:45.35
0:24:47.25
0:24:56.60
0:24:56.80
0:24:58.60
0:24:58.75
0:25:00.25
0:25:01.65
0:25:01.90
0:25:06.90
0:25:13.65
0:25:19.60
0:25:19.60
0:25:21.10
0:25:21.15
0:25:23.35
0:25:25.10
0:25:27.90
0:25:31.70
0:25:39.65
0:25:40.00
0:25:44.10
0:25:44.85
0:25:50.25
0:25:59.10
0:26:02.50
0:26:02.55
0:26:04.45
0:26:08.45
0:26:10.55
0:26:12.55
0:26:13.95
0:26:15.20
0:26:16.70
0:26:18.65
0:26:24.50
0:26:25.25
0:26:31.15
0:26:31.95
0:26:36.75
0:26:39.75
0:26:40.95
0:26:41.15
0:26:41.20
0:26:41.85
0:26:44.45
0:26:47.45
0:26:56.95
0:27:03.85
0:27:04.65
0:27:06.20
0:27:11.40
0:27:14.10
0:27:17.05
0:27:30.30
0:27:37.75
0:27:44.85
0:27:48.35
0:28:20.95
0:28:53.30
0:29:37.25

Team

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Charnwood AC 'A'

Rushcliffe AC

City of Norwich 'A'

Wreake Runners 'A’'

Tonbridge AC'A'

Keighley & Craven AC 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Kendal AAC'A'

Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Bedford & County AC

Bracknell AC'A’

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Nene Valley Harriers

Stroud & District AC 'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Halifax Harriers & AC 'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Leicester Coritanian AC'A’

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Camberley & District AC
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Lincoln Wellington AC 'A"
Darlington Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC 'A’
Warrington AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

Wreake Runners 'B'

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Orion Harriers

St Albans AC 'A'

New Marske Harriers Club 'A'
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Stroud & District AC 'B'

Newark AC 'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'C'
City of Sheffield AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A’
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC 'B'

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Rotherham Harriers & AC'A'
Grantham AC

Blackwell & Dist AC

Tipton Harriers 'A’

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC'A'
Taunton AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B'
Wirral AC'A'

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Gateshead Harriers & AC'C'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Newark AC 'C'

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Preston Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC 'B'
West Suffolk AC'A'

City of Stoke AC'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bracknell AC'B'

Heanor RC

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Derby AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'

St Albans AC 'B'

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Harborough AC'A'

Kingston upon Hull AC

Newark AC 'B'

Thetford AC

Worksop Harriers ‘A’

Amber Valley & Erewash AC A’
Peterborough AC'A'

Solihull & Small Heath AC

City of Stoke AC 'B'

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'A'
Mansfield Harriers

St Albans AC'C'

Wirral AC'B'

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Peterborough AC 'B'

Legl
0:07:17.30
0:07:52.25
0:07:35.35
0:07:40.75
0:07:43.15
0:07:34.90
0:07:48.60
0:07:46.25
0:07:17.00
0:07:45.75
0:07:59.05
0:07:38.50
0:07:43.85
0:07:43.40
0:07:22.30
0:07:42.55
0:07:46.15
0:07:44.85
0:07:54.90
0:08:11.10
0:07:57.75
0:07:50.20
0:08:02.65
0:07:52.75
0:08:10.20
0:07:59.80
0:08:16.60
0:08:38.30
0:07:47.90
0:07:50.35
0:07:49.80
0:08:18.75
0:07:57.55
0:08:27.00
0:07:51.65
0:07:59.80
0:07:54.65
0:08:01.30
0:08:09.70
0:08:07.20
0:08:21.00
0:08:15.25
0:08:13.05
0:07:49.50
0:08:03.00
0:08:24.80
0:08:05.95
0:07:44.65
0:08:34.90
0:08:36.80
0:08:48.90
0:08:35.45
0:08:25.70
0:08:07.30
0:08:46.60
0:08:30.00
0:08:44.25
0:08:47.20
0:08:29.55
0:08:28.00
0:08:09.20
0:08:16.00
0:08:19.90
0:08:06.90
0:08:41.70
0:08:28.45
0:08:46.90
0:08:06.10
0:08:40.75
0:07:22.00
0:07:51.30
0:08:32.20
0:09:12.20
0:08:32.50
0:09:01.35
0:08:04.80
0:08:24.55
0:08:47.45
0:08:34.00
0:08:33.45
0:08:08.90
0:08:26.90
0:08:50.25
0:08:27.55
0:08:53.25
0:08:37.30
0:08:58.75
0:08:29.05
0:09:08.65
0:09:30.10
0:08:48.50
0:09:37.30

Name

(2) Ella McNiven
Anastasia Stock-Cl
(6) Jaime Misiuda

(8) Femke Rosbergen
Hollie Gamble

(5) Elizabeth Miller
Katie Atkinson
Clarissa Nicholls
(1) Stephanie Driscoll

(15)  Grace Varley
(33) Mia Groom

(7) Tia Wilson

(12)  Amelia Wills
(11)  Jessica Spilsbury

(4) Amelia Monaghan
9) Annie Testar

(16) Helena Dyce

(14)  Lucie Hall

(29) Molly Williams
(50) Morgan Squibb
(32) Zena Mai-ann Chal
(22) Penny Townsend
(37) Runner A547

(27)  Sandra Stapinoiu
(49) Morganne Alford
(34) Madeleine Wood
(54)  Elena Phillips

(84) Tatjana Wilson
(18) Olivia Lowrie

(23) India Hayes

(21)  Abigail White

(57) Jessica Tabraham
(31) Rosie Timlock
(65)  Abby O'Neill

(25) Aoibheann Pearce
(35) Keira Stern

(28) Rebecca Titley
(36) Alice Tonge

(48) Grace Tavner
(43)  Anna Smith

(59) Elizabeth Twite
(52) Lola Fowler

(51) Katie Mae Mallagh
(20)  Jasmin Drummond
(38) Francesca Cole
(62) Helena Louise Dac
(40)  Ella King Powrie
(13) Grace Harris

(79) Amy Hunt

(82)  April Searston
(94)  Holly Sides

(80) Grace Ballinger
(63) Becky Brown

(44)  Trudie McCarthy
(89) EllaHead

(72) Megan Taylor
(88) Lottie Tickner
(91) Ellie Rogers

(71)  Maisie Archer-Dyt
(67) Olivia Wood

(47)  Annabel Duffy
(53) Siena Taylor

(58) Holly Walker

(42) Holly Peck

(87)  Sian Vico

(68)  Libby Walshe

(90)  Holly Dykes

(41)  Emily Jones

(86) Anya Froggatt

(3)  Lily Winfield

(24)  Alex Townsend
(74)  Amelia McMurtrie
(103) Emily Warren
(75) Helen Bourne
(99) Montana Edghill
(39) DemiTuinema
(61) Caitlin White
(92) Scarlett Wilson
(77) Jodie Martin
(76)  Tilly Owens

(46) Jessica Norkett
(64)  Erin Lonsdale
(95) Amber Hendley
(66) Katie Porter
(96) Annabel Dalby
(83) Maisie Tinwell
(97) Freja Storm
(70)  Hannah Shakespea
(101) Megan Brookes
(105) Isabel Hodder
(93)  Erin Moffatt

(107) Abigail Phillips

Leg2
0:08:07.80
0:07:38.60
0:07:49.40
0:08:03.05
0:07:59.90
0:08:00.85
0:07:57.30
0:07:59.00
0:08:26.80
0:08:00.70
0:08:03.35
0:08:31.55
0:08:12.70
0:08:09.90
0:08:12.10
0:08:17.15
0:08:14.30
0:08:03.55
0:08:02.30
0:08:07.65
0:08:03.60
0:08:27.05
0:07:53.40
0:08:26.55
0:07:55.40
0:08:13.05
0:08:10.85
0:07:55.85
0:08:31.25
0:08:22.05
0:08:41.65
0:08:06.25
0:08:39.85
0:08:17.70
0:08:25.45
0:08:36.30
0:08:40.30
0:08:24.05
0:08:22.35
0:08:28.30
0:08:11.95
0:08:42.10
0:08:13.05
0:08:44.55
0:08:31.40
0:08:33.70
0:08:11.95
0:08:41.20
0:08:41.95
0:08:52.90
0:08:34.30
0:08:30.45
0:09:00.90
0:08:19.55
0:08:57.85
0:08:34.45
0:08:44.60
0:08:33.40
0:08:42.45
0:08:37.85
0:08:54.00
0:09:26.15
0:08:48.75
0:08:49.05
0:08:38.60
0:08:54.45
0:09:00.90
0:09:01.85
0:08:46.70
0:09:41.30
0:09:57.55
0:08:57.05
0:08:18.25
0:09:38.15
0:08:33.20
0:09:16.95
0:09:05.50
0:09:33.35
0:08:08.90
0:09:38.10
0:09:51.35
0:09:05.80
0:09:20.90
0:09:34.60
0:09:11.00
0:09:36.90
0:09:50.70
0:09:28.20
0:09:31.85
0:09:30.40
0:11:00.25
0:10:19.10

Name

(2) Niamh Donnelly
(3) Laura Aryeetey

(1) Maya Todd Mclnty
(7) Ellie Taylor

(6) Rachel Nealon

(5) Abigail Johnstone
(10)  LilliCarr

(9) Lulu King

(8) Mia Walsh

(11) Natasha Stephens
(20)  Scarlett Kent

(22)  Lucy-mae Shepher
(15)  Stephanie Poole
(13)  Alice Dale

(4) Calypso Priestley
(17) Bea Knight

(18)  Frances Haines
(12) Isabel Castelow
(16) Georgina Woodwa
(29)  Emilie Penlington
(19) Emma Gascoigne
(27) Lara Crawford
(14)  Chloe Rogers

(31) AnnaThomas
(21) Chloe Rogers

(24)  Hazel Williams
(37) Megan Noble
(42)  Jodie Hill

(30) Hatty Bell

(23) Lynda Blair

(38) Katherine Jackson-
(32) Amy Miller

(47)  Scarlett Paget Wri
(49) Ty Brockley-Langfo
(26)  Rosie Shaw

(46)  Emily Barnes

(44) Bethany Bergstran
(33) Ellie-jo Ramsden
(39) Libby Dickenson
(45)  Jessica Rimmingto
(40) Tia-rae Barton
(51) Resian Morris
(35) Imogen King

(41)  Chloe Pettitt

(43) Amelia Adams-O'R
(52) Charlotte Parris
(28) Sally Palmer

(34) Leah Hayward
(61) Isabel Hobday
(73)  Holly Newham Els
(67) Savannah Causer
(57) Georgia Platt

(68)  Verity Vance

(36) Chloe Wellings
(79) Ellie Tilston

(55) Freya Bennett
(71)  Lucy Giles

(64) Laura Trask

(60)  Nancy Britten
(56) Grace Webber
(53) Sophie Reid

(78) Georgina Handfor
(59) Zoe Morling

(50) Rhiannon Hedley
(63) Lucy Rose

(66) Jasmin Raja

(80) Alexandra Cope
(58) Hannah Jones
(70) Hannah Read

(54)  Ellie Turner

(81) Beth Doubtfire
(72) Emma Barker
(75)  Amy Davies

(88)  Angelica Oparinde
(77)  Isobel Hindley
(65) Niamh Gallagher
(74) Tamsyn Booth
(92) Georgina Wilson
(48) Ella Draper

(90) Lauren Owens
(84)  Emma Coppin
(76)  Freya Dolby

(89) Jessie Brown

(85) Laura Collins

(86) Ania Gahan

(91) Holly Nixon

(95) Chloe Gillicker

(82) Rebecca Hyatt
(94) Rosie Hall
(96)  Lucy Hignett

(100) Anna Harrison
(101) Mollie Fletcher

Leg3
0:07:37.15
0:07:33.50
0:07:48.10
0:07:34.75
0:07:36.70
0:07:47.55
0:07:43.90
0:07:50.65
0:07:54.50
0:08:02.90
0:07:51.25
0:07:44.00
0:07:58.45
0:08:08.70
0:08:33.85
0:08:10.40
0:08:10.60
0:08:26.90
0:08:18.40
0:07:57.20
0:08:18.70
0:08:03.75
0:08:27.80
0:08:05.15
0:08:20.90
0:08:15.50
0:08:01.95
0:07:58.30
0:08:14.45
0:08:22.05
0:08:07.10
0:08:20.35
0:08:09.85
0:08:11.90
0:08:39.70
0:08:22.50
0:08:23.80
0:08:34.90
0:08:29.60
0:08:26.40
0:08:33.95
0:08:16.30
0:08:53.50
0:08:45.55
0:08:46.70
0:08:22.65
0:09:05.45
0:08:59.25
0:08:11.05
0:08:02.00
0:08:16.45
0:08:34.10
0:08:17.50
0:09:18.00
0:08:05.80
0:08:54.65
0:08:33.65
0:08:41.95
0:08:52.45
0:09:02.60
0:09:07.35
0:08:30.40
0:09:05.30
0:09:19.25
0:08:56.40
0:08:55.75
0:08:36.70
0:09:17.30
0:09:03.70
0:09:28.65
0:08:47.90
0:09:10.50
0:09:10.50
0:08:30.50
0:09:06.65
0:09:20.10
0:09:14.40
0:08:26.65
0:10:14.05
0:08:52.30
0:09:04.40
0:09:33.50
0:09:00.25
0:09:11.95
0:09:12.80
0:09:16.10
0:08:48.30
0:09:47.60
0:09:07.85
0:09:20.45
0:09:04.55
0:09:40.85

(1)

()

@3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)
(92)

01/11/2014

Name

Katie Miller

Mia Atkinson
Olivia Misiuda
Katie Goldsmith
Fern Harrison
Matilda Hall

Lucy Fryers

Lily Newton
Melissa Sproul
Tegan Hewitt

Lia Radus

Rose Abbott
Susannah Mair
Lucy Griffiths
Runner C602
Merryn Hilton
Bella Hall
Madigan Drury
Abigail Pearce
Jessica Neal
Grace Smith
Bethany Thornton
Lily Tappenden
Charlie Holden
Mollie Cooke
Olivia Spencer-Kno
India Pentland
Eve Crownshaw
Holly Hodgskinson
Lucia Meloni

Ellie Monday

Lily Waldbeck Eva
Maya Stokes
Megan Lewis
Heidi Tanyi
Sophie Robin
Charlotte Bennett
Molly Philbin
Isabella Winkfield
Imogen Harcombe
Mia Gibbons
Molly-anne Welto
Gemma Lee Milne
Leah Spencer
Alexandra Here
Freya Sugarman
Elizabeth Heslop
Ciara Mullane
Helen Braybrook
Ashleigh Armstron
Bella Fantom
Rachael White
Ella Leonard
Alexandra Lamb
Isobel Tilston
Chloe Allaway
Ines Curran

Holly Booker
Chloe Goulding
Sophie Smith
Darcey Lonsdale
Holly Henbury
Gaby Peck

Lily Heaton
Amelia Jarvis
Alana Wilson
Shani Wright
Cailtin Price
Loryn Doyle
Harriet Bull
Elizabeth Pederse
Fenella Downes
Eleesha Charnley
Trisha Wills
Charlotte Lucy Coo
Sophie Robin
Emily Sambrook
Lizzie Clapp
Jessica Townsend
Freya White
Maddie Rolph
Mia Swindell
Taya Joslin

Evie Jones Best
Tanith Cox
Lauren Cade
Harriet Cross
Abigail Kemp
Beatrix Towers
Molly Williams
Kirsty Hamilton
Lois Collins



Under 13 Girls 01/11/2014

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name

93 0:30:06.75 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B' 0:09:40.35 (109) Rebecca Marlow 0:10:27.95 (102) Bobbie Clisham 0:09:58.45  (93)  Sian Miller
94 0:30:11.35 Huntingdonshire AC 0:09:11.75  (102) Caitlyn Procter 0:10:24.70  (98) Eleanor Phipps 0:10:34.90  (94) Emily Purbrick



Under 13 Girls

Time
0:16:13.50
0:17:20.15
0:17:26.65
0:17:59.75
0:18:08.50
0:18:20.95
0:19:06.75
0:19:45.35
0:20:44.10
0:21:01.85
0:08:28.85
0:08:30.65
0:08:34.00
0:08:35.50
0:09:08.55
0:09:16.65
0:09:34.65
0:09:37.65

01/11/2014
Incomplete Teams m

Name Leg2 Name
(30) Sophie Jones 0:08:17.35 (25) Sophie Peach
(56) Chloe Bubb 0:09:02.50 (62) Eva Walters
(60) Megan Whincup 0:09:02.25 (69) Olivia Fellows
(85) Tilly Borrett 0:09:19.65 (83) Sophie Ealey
(55) Angeline Bairsto 0:09:51.20 (87) Emma Thompso
(98) Abby Rose Strou 0:09:21.90 (93) Keira Sampson
(45) Martha Calton-Se 0:10:58.40 (97) Georgia Neary
(112) Kiara Weaver 0:09:20.10 (99) Faith Cavill
(111) Amy Dobson 0:10:23.40 (103) Ella Cleasby

(110) Laura Jane Betts 0:10:58.05 (104) Lucy Easton
(69)

(73)

Katie Goodge

Emma Styles

Team Legl

City of Norwich 'B' 0:07:56.15
Leicester Coritanian AC 'B' 0:08:17.65
Tipton Harriers 'B' 0:08:24.40
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:08:40.10
Keighley & Craven AC 'B' 0:08:17.30
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B' 0:08:59.05
City of York AC 0:08:08.35
Charnwood AC 'C' 0:10:25.25
New Marske Harriers Club 'B' 0:10:20.70
Worksop Harriers 'B' 0:10:03.80
Tonbridge AC 'C' 0:08:28.85
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC 'C 0:08:30.65
Teambath AC 0:08:34.00
Lincoln Wellington AC 'B' 0:08:35.50
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'B' 0:09:08.55
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:09:16.65

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B' 0:09:34.65

West Suffolk AC 'B'

Fastest Leg

0:09:37.65

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:07:17.00 A588 Stephanie Driscoll
2 0:07:17.30 A596 Ella McNiven
3 0:07:22.00 A582 Lily Winfield
4 0:07:22.30 A602 Amelia Monaghan
5 0:07:33.50 C556 Mia Atkinson
6 0:07:34.75 C559 Katie Goldsmith
7 0:07:34.90 A643 Elizabeth Miller
8 0:07:35.35 A621 Jaime Misiuda
9 0:07:36.70 C657 Fern Harrison
10 0:07:37.15 C596 Katie Miller

(78)
(81)

India Ibbotson
Ella Bennett

(100) Esme Moss
(104) Sophia Dempsey
(106) Anne Marie Herb
(108) Chloe Cavill

Team

Kendal AAC 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'

Heanor RC

Nene Valley Harriers
Charnwood AC ‘A’
City of Norwich 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'A'
Rushcliffe AC

Wreake Runners 'A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'



